
2025 Bridge Creek Annual JH Track Invitational - Apr 3, 2025
 Bridge Creek HS

Results

#1 Girls' 4x100 Relay 7th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 DEER CREEK 'A' 56.12 20
2 HEARTLAND 'A' 56.22 16
3 BLANCHARD 'A' 57.07 12
4 MINCO 'A' 57.30 8
5 DEL CITY 'A' 57.42 4
6 BELLE ISLE ENTERPRISE 'A' 58.26 2
7 WESTMOORE 'A' 59.64
8 BRIDGE CREEK 'A' 1:00.04
9 MUSTANG NORTH 'A' 1:01.49

Heat 1
1 BELLE ISLE ENTERPRISE 'A' 58.26 2
2 BRIDGE CREEK 'A' 1:00.04
3 MUSTANG NORTH 'A' 1:01.49

Heat 2
1 DEER CREEK 'A' 56.12 20
2 HEARTLAND 'A' 56.22 16
3 BLANCHARD 'A' 57.07 12
4 MINCO 'A' 57.30 8
5 DEL CITY 'A' 57.42 4
6 WESTMOORE 'A' 59.64

#2 Girls' 4x100 Relay 8th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 DEER CREEK 'A' 55.43 20
2 WESTMOORE 'A' 56.87 16
3 HEARTLAND 'A' 57.55 12
4 MUSTANG NORTH 'A' 58.34 8
5 BLANCHARD 'A' 58.40 4
6 DEL CITY 'A' 59.20 2
7 MIDDLEBERG 'A' 1:10.81
-- WEATHERFORD 'A' SCR

Heat 1
1 DEER CREEK 'A' 55.43 20
2 WESTMOORE 'A' 56.87 16
3 HEARTLAND 'A' 57.55 12
4 MUSTANG NORTH 'A' 58.34 8
5 BLANCHARD 'A' 58.40 4
6 DEL CITY 'A' 59.20 2
7 MIDDLEBERG 'A' 1:10.81
-- WEATHERFORD 'A' SCR
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#3 Boys' 4x100 Relay 7th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 WESTMOORE 'A' 53.68 20
2 HEARTLAND 'A' 54.71 16
3 DEER CREEK 'A' 55.85 12
4 BLANCHARD 'A' 56.01 8
5 MUSTANG NORTH 'A' 58.82 4
6 DEL CITY 'A' 1:00.07 2
-- BRIDGE CREEK 'A' SCR

Heat 1
1 WESTMOORE 'A' 53.68 20
2 HEARTLAND 'A' 54.71 16
3 DEER CREEK 'A' 55.85 12
4 BLANCHARD 'A' 56.01 8
5 MUSTANG NORTH 'A' 58.82 4
6 DEL CITY 'A' 1:00.07 2
-- BRIDGE CREEK 'A' SCR

#4 Boys' 4x100 Relay 8th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 DEER CREEK 'A' 49.41 20
2 WESTMOORE 'A' 49.51 16
3 MUSTANG NORTH 'A' 50.46 12
4 BLANCHARD 'A' 50.63 8
5 BRIDGE CREEK 'A' 53.75 4
6 DEL CITY 'A' 53.87 2
7 HEARTLAND 'A' 53.88
8 MIDDLEBERG 'A' 57.78
9 BELLE ISLE ENTERPRISE 'A' 58.19
-- WEATHERFORD 'A' SCR

Heat 1
1 BRIDGE CREEK 'A' 53.75 4
2 MIDDLEBERG 'A' 57.78
-- WEATHERFORD 'A' SCR

Heat 2
1 DEER CREEK 'A' 49.41 20
2 WESTMOORE 'A' 49.51 16
3 MUSTANG NORTH 'A' 50.46 12
4 BLANCHARD 'A' 50.63 8
5 DEL CITY 'A' 53.87 2
6 HEARTLAND 'A' 53.88
7 BELLE ISLE ENTERPRISE 'A' 58.19

#5 Girls' 4x800 Relay 7th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
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Compiled
1 DEER CREEK 'A' 11:24.78 20
2 HEARTLAND 'A' 11:58.88 16
3 MUSTANG NORTH 'A' 12:16.75 12
4 BLANCHARD 'A' 12:18.49 8
5 MINCO 'A' 12:24.47 4
6 WESTMOORE 'A' 13:28.42 2
7 DEL CITY 'A' 14:21.47

Heat 1
1 DEER CREEK 'A' 11:24.78 20
2 HEARTLAND 'A' 11:58.88 16
3 MUSTANG NORTH 'A' 12:16.75 12
4 BLANCHARD 'A' 12:18.49 8
5 MINCO 'A' 12:24.47 4
6 WESTMOORE 'A' 13:28.42 2
7 DEL CITY 'A' 14:21.47

#6 Girls' 4x800 Relay 8th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 BRIDGE CREEK 'A' 11:47.05 20
2 WESTMOORE 'A' 12:18.23 16
3 HEARTLAND 'A' 13:30.25 12
4 DEL CITY 'A' 13:59.61 8
5 MUSTANG NORTH 'A' 14:31.06 4

Heat 1
1 BRIDGE CREEK 'A' 11:47.05 20
2 WESTMOORE 'A' 12:18.23 16
3 HEARTLAND 'A' 13:30.25 12
4 DEL CITY 'A' 13:59.61 8
5 MUSTANG NORTH 'A' 14:31.06 4

#7 Boys' 4x800 Relay 7th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 DEER CREEK 'A' 10:28.60 20
2 MUSTANG NORTH 'A' 10:28.69 16
3 WESTMOORE 'A' 10:29.69 12
4 BRIDGE CREEK 'A' 11:09.41 8
5 MINCO 'A' 11:51.60 4
6 BLANCHARD 'A' 11:59.07 2
7 HEARTLAND 'A' 12:07.23
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Heat 1
1 DEER CREEK 'A' 10:28.60 20
2 MUSTANG NORTH 'A' 10:28.69 16
3 WESTMOORE 'A' 10:29.69 12
4 BRIDGE CREEK 'A' 11:09.41 8
5 MINCO 'A' 11:51.60 4
6 BLANCHARD 'A' 11:59.07 2
7 HEARTLAND 'A' 12:07.23

#8 Boys' 4x800 Relay 8th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 DEER CREEK 'A' 9:55.08 20
2 BRIDGE CREEK 'A' 9:59.17 16
3 WESTMOORE 'A' 10:08.26 12
4 MUSTANG NORTH 'A' 10:16.63 8
5 BLANCHARD 'A' 11:06.11 4
6 HEARTLAND 'A' 11:36.78 2

Heat 1
1 DEER CREEK 'A' 9:55.08 20
2 BRIDGE CREEK 'A' 9:59.17 16
3 WESTMOORE 'A' 10:08.26 12
4 MUSTANG NORTH 'A' 10:16.63 8
5 BLANCHARD 'A' 11:06.11 4
6 HEARTLAND 'A' 11:36.78 2

#9 Girls' 100m Hurdles 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Gerding, Lily 7 DEER CREEK 18.74 10
2 Shupert, Kinsley 7 BLANCHARD 19.42 8
3 Kelley, Sydni 7 BLANCHARD 19.59 6
4 Radonovic, Lara 7 DEER CREEK 19.74 4
5 Drain, Emmalyn 7 WESTMOORE 19.88 2
6 Milam, Kiera 7 HEARTLAND 20.07 1
7 Hull, Jessica 7 DEER CREEK 20.46
8 Clay, Ariel 7 HEARTLAND 20.71
9 Clerget, Kali 7 MUSTANG NORTH 21.39
10 Williams, Terin 6 DEL CITY 21.54
11 Williams, Jaleah 7 WESTMOORE 22.03
12 Joseph-Clark, Jordyn 6 DEL CITY 22.56
13 Tinsley, Jaydyn 7 MINCO 22.92
14 Dyer, Lauren 7 MUSTANG NORTH 23.16
15 Lanier, Khaylaunie 7 DEL CITY 23.78
16 Howerton, Chloe 7 MINCO 24.31
17 McCoy, Harper 7 HEARTLAND 25.36
-- Hart, Chloe 7 BRIDGE CREEK SCR
-- Acker, Ellie 7 WESTMOORE SCR
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Heat 1
1 Dyer, Lauren 7 MUSTANG NORTH 23.16
2 McCoy, Harper 7 HEARTLAND 25.36
-- Hart, Chloe 7 BRIDGE CREEK SCR

Heat 2
1 Gerding, Lily 7 DEER CREEK 18.74 10
2 Shupert, Kinsley 7 BLANCHARD 19.42 8
3 Milam, Kiera 7 HEARTLAND 20.07 1
4 Clay, Ariel 7 HEARTLAND 20.71
5 Clerget, Kali 7 MUSTANG NORTH 21.39
6 Joseph-Clark, Jordyn 6 DEL CITY 22.56
7 Tinsley, Jaydyn 7 MINCO 22.92
8 Howerton, Chloe 7 MINCO 24.31

Heat 3
1 Kelley, Sydni 7 BLANCHARD 19.59 6
2 Radonovic, Lara 7 DEER CREEK 19.74 4
3 Drain, Emmalyn 7 WESTMOORE 19.88 2
4 Hull, Jessica 7 DEER CREEK 20.46
5 Williams, Terin 6 DEL CITY 21.54
6 Williams, Jaleah 7 WESTMOORE 22.03
7 Lanier, Khaylaunie 7 DEL CITY 23.78
-- Acker, Ellie 7 WESTMOORE SCR

#10 Girls' 100m Hurdles 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Smith, Harper 8 DEER CREEK 17.34 10
2 Mitchell, Anna 8 MIDDLEBERG 18.68 8
3 Dunlevy, Maycee 8 MUSTANG NORTH 19.64 6
4 Quintana, Aahmie 8 MIDDLEBERG 19.65 4
5 Grayson, Peyton 8 HEARTLAND 19.93 2
6 Edgemon, Allison 8 BRIDGE CREEK 20.20 1
7 McIntire, Lexi 8 WESTMOORE 20.25
8 Trantham, Landry 8 WESTMOORE 20.35
9 Driscoll, Addison 8 DEER CREEK 21.00
10 Radcliffe, Ellie 8 DEER CREEK 21.27
11 Nunez, Kamila 8 BLANCHARD 21.49
12 Willhight, Danika 8 MUSTANG NORTH 21.69
13 Gayler, Cassidy 8 DEL CITY 21.70
14 Hornsby, Gia 7 DEL CITY 22.25
15 Bilger, Madelynn 8 HEARTLAND 23.02
16 Senica, Madilyn 8 WESTMOORE 23.24
17 Coney, Javonisty 8 MUSTANG NORTH 23.35
18 Boyd, Addy 8 MIDDLEBERG 24.74
19 Hutchins, Jaslyn 6 DEL CITY 41.64

Heat 1
1 Smith, Harper 8 DEER CREEK 17.34 10
2 Dunlevy, Maycee 8 MUSTANG NORTH 19.64 6
3 Nunez, Kamila 8 BLANCHARD 21.49
4 Coney, Javonisty 8 MUSTANG NORTH 23.35
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Heat 2
1 Edgemon, Allison 8 BRIDGE CREEK 20.20 1
2 Trantham, Landry 8 WESTMOORE 20.35
3 Willhight, Danika 8 MUSTANG NORTH 21.69
4 Hornsby, Gia 7 DEL CITY 22.25
5 Senica, Madilyn 8 WESTMOORE 23.24
6 Boyd, Addy 8 MIDDLEBERG 24.74
7 Hutchins, Jaslyn 6 DEL CITY 41.64

Heat 3
1 Mitchell, Anna 8 MIDDLEBERG 18.68 8
2 Quintana, Aahmie 8 MIDDLEBERG 19.65 4
3 Grayson, Peyton 8 HEARTLAND 19.93 2
4 McIntire, Lexi 8 WESTMOORE 20.25
5 Driscoll, Addison 8 DEER CREEK 21.00
6 Radcliffe, Ellie 8 DEER CREEK 21.27
7 Gayler, Cassidy 8 DEL CITY 21.70
8 Bilger, Madelynn 8 HEARTLAND 23.02

#11 Boys' 110m Hurdles 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Chase, Brett 7 BRIDGE CREEK 19.04 10
2 Griffin, Jack 7 BLANCHARD 19.66 8
3 McKinnon, Lance 7 HEARTLAND 20.32 6
4 Osaige, Ehiose 7 DEER CREEK 20.48 4
5 Barnes, Callen 7 BLANCHARD 20.78 2
6 Parsons, Caleb 7 DEER CREEK 20.80 1
7 Harris, Hutton 7 DEER CREEK 21.49
8 Lauen, Kellen 7 BLANCHARD 21.63
9 Benson, Allen 7 WESTMOORE 21.64
10 Fitzgerald, Brycen 7 BRIDGE CREEK 22.84
11 Buford, Kobe 7 HEARTLAND 23.21
12 Vicinius, Dylan 7 HEARTLAND 24.36
-- Moore, Laron 7 DEL CITY SCR
-- Mejia, Santiago 7 MUSTANG NORTH SCR
-- Vonwold, Jayce 7 MUSTANG NORTH SCR

Heat 1
1 McKinnon, Lance 7 HEARTLAND 20.32 6
2 Harris, Hutton 7 DEER CREEK 21.49
3 Lauen, Kellen 7 BLANCHARD 21.63
4 Benson, Allen 7 WESTMOORE 21.64
5 Fitzgerald, Brycen 7 BRIDGE CREEK 22.84
6 Buford, Kobe 7 HEARTLAND 23.21
7 Vicinius, Dylan 7 HEARTLAND 24.36
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Heat 2
1 Chase, Brett 7 BRIDGE CREEK 19.04 10
2 Griffin, Jack 7 BLANCHARD 19.66 8
3 Osaige, Ehiose 7 DEER CREEK 20.48 4
4 Barnes, Callen 7 BLANCHARD 20.78 2
5 Parsons, Caleb 7 DEER CREEK 20.80 1
-- Moore, Laron 7 DEL CITY SCR
-- Mejia, Santiago 7 MUSTANG NORTH SCR
-- Vonwold, Jayce 7 MUSTANG NORTH SCR

#12 Boys' 110m Hurdles 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Mcmurtrey, Roman 8 MINCO 17.14 10
2 Moore, Rodney 8 WESTMOORE 17.23 8
3 Ogles, Princeton 8 DEER CREEK 18.15 6
4 Mitchell, Bear 8 MIDDLEBERG 18.50 4
5 Story, Ari 8 HEARTLAND 18.72 2
6 Bell-Cassidy, Karson 8 MUSTANG NORTH 18.79 1
7 Madison, Illias 8 BLANCHARD 19.01
8 Comia, Jacob 8 DEER CREEK 19.25
9 Benson, Brady 8 BRIDGE CREEK 19.26
10 Horrell, Preston 8 MUSTANG NORTH 20.02
11 Guy, Levi 8 WESTMOORE 20.04
12 Henderson, Aidin 8 HEARTLAND 20.32
13 Barker, Grason 8 HEARTLAND 22.24
-- Law, Ja'kaden 8 ROOSEVELT SCR
-- Sims, Jayzion 8 WESTMOORE SCR

Heat 1
1 Story, Ari 8 HEARTLAND 18.72 2
2 Bell-Cassidy, Karson 8 MUSTANG NORTH 18.79 1
3 Horrell, Preston 8 MUSTANG NORTH 20.02
4 Guy, Levi 8 WESTMOORE 20.04
5 Henderson, Aidin 8 HEARTLAND 20.32
6 Barker, Grason 8 HEARTLAND 22.24
-- Law, Ja'kaden 8 ROOSEVELT SCR

Heat 2
1 Mcmurtrey, Roman 8 MINCO 17.14 10
2 Moore, Rodney 8 WESTMOORE 17.23 8
3 Ogles, Princeton 8 DEER CREEK 18.15 6
4 Mitchell, Bear 8 MIDDLEBERG 18.50 4
5 Madison, Illias 8 BLANCHARD 19.01
6 Comia, Jacob 8 DEER CREEK 19.25
7 Benson, Brady 8 BRIDGE CREEK 19.26
-- Sims, Jayzion 8 WESTMOORE SCR

#13 Girls' 100 Meters 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
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Compiled
1 Williams, Eden 7 HEARTLAND 13.41 10
2 Davis, Isys 7 DEL CITY 13.76 8
3 Bronson, Channing 7 DEER CREEK 13.83 6
4 Callis, Kylie 7 MINCO 13.86 4
5 Russell, Zariah 7 BELLE ISLE ENTERPRISE 13.93 2
6 Turner, Zoey 7 WESTMOORE 14.08 1
7 Tomlin, Abby 7 DEER CREEK 14.09
8 Gerding, Lily 7 DEER CREEK 14.21
9 Anderson, Katelin 7 BRIDGE CREEK 14.28
10 Fortner, Sophia 7 MUSTANG NORTH 14.37
11 Tease, Makari 7 BELLE ISLE ENTERPRISE 14.57
12 Hargis, Cali 6 ROOSEVELT 14.59
13 Williamson, Laityn 7 BRIDGE CREEK 14.69
14 Sosa, Sophia 7 WESTMOORE 14.81 (14.803)

14 Farrell, Elizabeth 7 BLANCHARD 14.81 (14.803)

16 Andrews, Amazing 7 DEL CITY 14.82
17 Miller, Laurielle 7 HEARTLAND 14.88
18 Booker, Kenna 7 BELLE ISLE ENTERPRISE 14.89
19 Walton, Mallory 7 MUSTANG NORTH 15.24
20 Bolds, Karisma 6 DEL CITY 15.28
21 Johnson, Savannah 7 BRIDGE CREEK 15.33
22 Owens, Safari 7 MUSTANG NORTH 15.45
23 Daniels, Madilynn 7 BRIDGE CREEK 15.52
24 Jones, Reagan 7 WESTMOORE 15.70
25 King, Kama 7 BLANCHARD 15.78
26 Hill, Mariah 7 HEARTLAND 15.95
27 Capo, Sophia 7 MIDDLEBERG 16.02
28 Tinsley, Jaydyn 7 MINCO 16.18
29 Potts, Lilly 7 MIDDLEBERG 16.31
30 Ryans, Kinley 7 BLANCHARD 17.37
31 Badar, Khadija 7 BRIDGE CREEK 17.40
32 Leyva, Lidia 7 ROOSEVELT 18.05
-- Paramo, Isabella 6 ROOSEVELT SCR
-- Pellerin, Burgandi 7 MIDDLEBERG SCR

Heat 1
1 Booker, Kenna 7 BELLE ISLE ENTERPRISE 14.89
2 Tinsley, Jaydyn 7 MINCO 16.18
3 Potts, Lilly 7 MIDDLEBERG 16.31

Heat 2
1 Russell, Zariah 7 BELLE ISLE ENTERPRISE 13.93 2
2 Bolds, Karisma 6 DEL CITY 15.28
3 Johnson, Savannah 7 BRIDGE CREEK 15.33
4 Hill, Mariah 7 HEARTLAND 15.95
5 Ryans, Kinley 7 BLANCHARD 17.37
6 Badar, Khadija 7 BRIDGE CREEK 17.40
-- Pellerin, Burgandi 7 MIDDLEBERG SCR
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Heat 3
1 Miller, Laurielle 7 HEARTLAND 14.88
2 Owens, Safari 7 MUSTANG NORTH 15.45
3 Daniels, Madilynn 7 BRIDGE CREEK 15.52
4 Jones, Reagan 7 WESTMOORE 15.70
5 King, Kama 7 BLANCHARD 15.78
6 Capo, Sophia 7 MIDDLEBERG 16.02
7 Leyva, Lidia 7 ROOSEVELT 18.05
-- Paramo, Isabella 6 ROOSEVELT SCR

Heat 4
1 Fortner, Sophia 7 MUSTANG NORTH 14.37
2 Tease, Makari 7 BELLE ISLE ENTERPRISE 14.57
3 Hargis, Cali 6 ROOSEVELT 14.59
4 Williamson, Laityn 7 BRIDGE CREEK 14.69
5 Sosa, Sophia 7 WESTMOORE 14.81 (14.803)

5 Farrell, Elizabeth 7 BLANCHARD 14.81 (14.803)

7 Andrews, Amazing 7 DEL CITY 14.82
8 Walton, Mallory 7 MUSTANG NORTH 15.24

Heat 5
1 Williams, Eden 7 HEARTLAND 13.41 10
2 Davis, Isys 7 DEL CITY 13.76 8
3 Bronson, Channing 7 DEER CREEK 13.83 6
4 Callis, Kylie 7 MINCO 13.86 4
5 Turner, Zoey 7 WESTMOORE 14.08 1
6 Tomlin, Abby 7 DEER CREEK 14.09
7 Gerding, Lily 7 DEER CREEK 14.21
8 Anderson, Katelin 7 BRIDGE CREEK 14.28

#14 Girls' 100 Meters 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
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Compiled
1 Lord, Barritt 8 DEER CREEK 13.10 10
2 Valencia, Aryana 8 MUSTANG NORTH 13.57 8
3 Beebe, Kimber 8 MINCO 13.68 6
4 Loudenslager, Izzy 8 HEARTLAND 14.03 4
5 Smith, Harper 8 DEER CREEK 14.13 2
6 Glover, Mersades 8 WESTMOORE 14.45 1
7 Bramwell, Tianna 8 MUSTANG NORTH 14.48
8 Groves, Sylvia 8 MUSTANG NORTH 14.60
9 Williams, Terin 6 DEL CITY 14.89
10 Robinson, Jordan 8 HEARTLAND 15.00
11 Moore, Kya 8 DEER CREEK 15.03
12 Tye, Kinley 8 BRIDGE CREEK 15.15
13 Davenport, Makenzie 8 HEARTLAND 15.22
14 Wilson, Rose 8 BLANCHARD 15.47
15 Hornsby, Gia 7 DEL CITY 15.81
16 Northcutt, Irelynn 8 BLANCHARD 15.99
17 Lee, Aleigha 8 ROOSEVELT 16.30
18 Laferney, Ruby 8 BRIDGE CREEK 16.42
19 Lafleur, Emily 8 WESTMOORE 16.72
20 Nguyen, Phuong 8 BELLE ISLE ENTERPRISE 17.10
21 Perez, Annalisa 8 ROOSEVELT 17.40
22 Alvarado, Mileydi 8 ROOSEVELT 17.65
23 Pasillas, Denise 8 BELLE ISLE ENTERPRISE 18.89
-- Lane, Julia 8 WESTMOORE SCR
-- Holt, Jayva 8 MIDDLEBERG SCR
-- Dauer, Blakley 8 BLANCHARD SCR
-- Kelough, Serenity 8 BELLE ISLE ENTERPRISE SCR

Heat 1
1 Robinson, Jordan 8 HEARTLAND 15.00
2 Hornsby, Gia 7 DEL CITY 15.81
3 Laferney, Ruby 8 BRIDGE CREEK 16.42

Heat 2
1 Loudenslager, Izzy 8 HEARTLAND 14.03 4
2 Lee, Aleigha 8 ROOSEVELT 16.30
3 Lafleur, Emily 8 WESTMOORE 16.72
4 Nguyen, Phuong 8 BELLE ISLE ENTERPRISE 17.10
5 Perez, Annalisa 8 ROOSEVELT 17.40
6 Alvarado, Mileydi 8 ROOSEVELT 17.65
7 Pasillas, Denise 8 BELLE ISLE ENTERPRISE 18.89
-- Kelough, Serenity 8 BELLE ISLE ENTERPRISE SCR

Heat 3
1 Beebe, Kimber 8 MINCO 13.68 6
2 Groves, Sylvia 8 MUSTANG NORTH 14.60
3 Williams, Terin 6 DEL CITY 14.89
4 Tye, Kinley 8 BRIDGE CREEK 15.15
5 Davenport, Makenzie 8 HEARTLAND 15.22
6 Wilson, Rose 8 BLANCHARD 15.47
7 Northcutt, Irelynn 8 BLANCHARD 15.99
-- Holt, Jayva 8 MIDDLEBERG SCR
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Heat 4
1 Lord, Barritt 8 DEER CREEK 13.10 10
2 Valencia, Aryana 8 MUSTANG NORTH 13.57 8
3 Smith, Harper 8 DEER CREEK 14.13 2
4 Glover, Mersades 8 WESTMOORE 14.45 1
5 Bramwell, Tianna 8 MUSTANG NORTH 14.48
6 Moore, Kya 8 DEER CREEK 15.03
-- Lane, Julia 8 WESTMOORE SCR
-- Dauer, Blakley 8 BLANCHARD SCR

#15 Boys' 100 Meters 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Beck, Arin 7 BLANCHARD 12.95 10
2 Osaige, Ehiose 7 DEER CREEK 13.18 8
3 Hooks, Marquez 7 WESTMOORE 13.20 6
4 Johnson, Caleb 7 BRIDGE CREEK 13.45 4 (13.443)

5 Jones, Noah 7 DEER CREEK 13.45 2 (13.446)

6 Mestanza, Xavier 7 BRIDGE CREEK 13.59 1
7 Vincent, Dane 7 DEER CREEK 13.86
8 Matheson, Nathan 7 MINCO 13.88
9 Avery, Kolbee 7 MUSTANG NORTH 14.12
10 Murray, Thomas Quint 6 MIDDLEBERG 14.30
11 McCarty, Ronald 7 DEL CITY 14.53
12 Whited, Presten 7 MUSTANG NORTH 14.65
13 Bello, Yussuf 7 HEARTLAND 14.68
14 Hudson, Dawson 7 BRIDGE CREEK 14.71
15 Marquez, Adrian 7 BRIDGE CREEK 14.95
16 Wolf, Milo 7 BLANCHARD 15.45
17 Throgmorton, Ethan 7 HEARTLAND 15.71
18 Henry, James 7 MIDDLEBERG 16.34
19 Albanese, Derek 7 HEARTLAND 16.94
20 Chilton, Luke 7 MINCO 17.06
21 Lawson, Parker 7 BELLE ISLE ENTERPRISE 19.06
-- Hines, Vollie 7 BLANCHARD SCR
-- Henson, Morrocco 7 DEL CITY SCR
-- Schroeder, Cutler 7 MINCO SCR
-- Pritchard, Gentry 7 BRIDGE CREEK SCR
-- Bigham, Jace 7 BRIDGE CREEK SCR
-- Laurens, Isayah 7 MIDDLEBERG SCR
-- Byrd, Makarie 6 ROOSEVELT SCR

Heat 1
1 Murray, Thomas Quint 6 MIDDLEBERG 14.30
2 Bello, Yussuf 7 HEARTLAND 14.68
-- Henson, Morrocco 7 DEL CITY SCR
-- Bigham, Jace 7 BRIDGE CREEK SCR
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Heat 2
1 Mestanza, Xavier 7 BRIDGE CREEK 13.59 1
2 Hudson, Dawson 7 BRIDGE CREEK 14.71
3 Throgmorton, Ethan 7 HEARTLAND 15.71
4 Henry, James 7 MIDDLEBERG 16.34
5 Albanese, Derek 7 HEARTLAND 16.94
6 Chilton, Luke 7 MINCO 17.06
-- Schroeder, Cutler 7 MINCO SCR
-- Laurens, Isayah 7 MIDDLEBERG SCR

Heat 3
1 Jones, Noah 7 DEER CREEK 13.45 2 (13.446)

2 Avery, Kolbee 7 MUSTANG NORTH 14.12
3 Whited, Presten 7 MUSTANG NORTH 14.65
4 Marquez, Adrian 7 BRIDGE CREEK 14.95
5 Wolf, Milo 7 BLANCHARD 15.45
6 Lawson, Parker 7 BELLE ISLE ENTERPRISE 19.06
-- Hines, Vollie 7 BLANCHARD SCR
-- Byrd, Makarie 6 ROOSEVELT SCR

Heat 4
1 Beck, Arin 7 BLANCHARD 12.95 10
2 Osaige, Ehiose 7 DEER CREEK 13.18 8
3 Hooks, Marquez 7 WESTMOORE 13.20 6
4 Johnson, Caleb 7 BRIDGE CREEK 13.45 4 (13.443)

5 Vincent, Dane 7 DEER CREEK 13.86
6 Matheson, Nathan 7 MINCO 13.88
7 McCarty, Ronald 7 DEL CITY 14.53
-- Pritchard, Gentry 7 BRIDGE CREEK SCR

#16 Boys' 100 Meters 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
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Compiled
1 Steele, Alijah 8 WESTMOORE 11.18 10
2 Hubbard, Brayden 8 DEER CREEK 11.45 8
3 Landrith, Kolt 8 BLANCHARD 11.97 6
4 Gaines, Dash 8 DEER CREEK 12.05 4
5 Jones, Haedyn 8 BELLE ISLE ENTERPRISE 12.12 2
6 Broadus, Tyler 8 MUSTANG NORTH 12.15 1
7 Ide, Max 8 WESTMOORE 12.34
8 Mcmurtrey, Roman 8 MINCO 12.40
9 Sanderson, Hunter 8 BRIDGE CREEK 12.57
10 Stanley, Junior 8 DEER CREEK 12.65
11 Smith, Vaughn 8 BLANCHARD 12.70
12 Barker, Grason 8 HEARTLAND 12.84
13 Plumley, Michael 8 WESTMOORE 12.89
14 Griffin, Dylan 8 BRIDGE CREEK 13.08
15 Tillman, Justin 8 BRIDGE CREEK 13.86
16 Hopkins, Jualen 8 DEL CITY 13.90
17 Henisa, Isaiah 8 HEARTLAND 14.13
18 Phillips, Jaxon 8 HEARTLAND 14.43
19 Gresham, Alijah 8 BELLE ISLE ENTERPRISE 14.63
20 Vincent, Max 8 BRIDGE CREEK 14.73
21 Lesley, Daron 8 ROOSEVELT 15.36
22 Kepley-Burley, Caleb 8 BRIDGE CREEK 15.60
-- Broowne, Spencer 8 DEL CITY SCR
-- Wells, Gabriel 8 DEL CITY SCR

Heat 1
1 Barker, Grason 8 HEARTLAND 12.84
2 Tillman, Justin 8 BRIDGE CREEK 13.86
3 Henisa, Isaiah 8 HEARTLAND 14.13
4 Phillips, Jaxon 8 HEARTLAND 14.43
5 Vincent, Max 8 BRIDGE CREEK 14.73
6 Lesley, Daron 8 ROOSEVELT 15.36
7 Kepley-Burley, Caleb 8 BRIDGE CREEK 15.60
-- Wells, Gabriel 8 DEL CITY SCR

Heat 2
1 Mcmurtrey, Roman 8 MINCO 12.40
2 Sanderson, Hunter 8 BRIDGE CREEK 12.57
3 Stanley, Junior 8 DEER CREEK 12.65
4 Smith, Vaughn 8 BLANCHARD 12.70
5 Griffin, Dylan 8 BRIDGE CREEK 13.08
6 Hopkins, Jualen 8 DEL CITY 13.90
7 Gresham, Alijah 8 BELLE ISLE ENTERPRISE 14.63
-- Broowne, Spencer 8 DEL CITY SCR

Heat 3
1 Steele, Alijah 8 WESTMOORE 11.18 10
2 Hubbard, Brayden 8 DEER CREEK 11.45 8
3 Landrith, Kolt 8 BLANCHARD 11.97 6
4 Gaines, Dash 8 DEER CREEK 12.05 4
5 Jones, Haedyn 8 BELLE ISLE ENTERPRISE 12.12 2
6 Broadus, Tyler 8 MUSTANG NORTH 12.15 1
7 Ide, Max 8 WESTMOORE 12.34
8 Plumley, Michael 8 WESTMOORE 12.89
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#17 Girls' 4x200 Relay 7th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 DEER CREEK 'A' 1:59.75 20
2 BELLE ISLE ENTERPRISE 'A' 2:02.09 16
3 BLANCHARD 'A' 2:02.74 12
4 HEARTLAND 'A' 2:02.84 8
5 DEL CITY 'A' 2:03.19 4
6 MINCO 'A' 2:08.19 2
-- WESTMOORE 'A' SCR
-- MUSTANG NORTH 'A' SCR

Heat 1
1 DEER CREEK 'A' 1:59.75 20
2 BELLE ISLE ENTERPRISE 'A' 2:02.09 16
3 BLANCHARD 'A' 2:02.74 12
4 HEARTLAND 'A' 2:02.84 8
5 DEL CITY 'A' 2:03.19 4
6 MINCO 'A' 2:08.19 2
-- WESTMOORE 'A' SCR
-- MUSTANG NORTH 'A' SCR

#18 Girls' 4x200 Relay 8th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 MUSTANG NORTH 'A' 2:01.55 20
2 DEER CREEK 'A' 2:02.93 16
3 HEARTLAND 'A' 2:06.75 12
4 MIDDLEBERG 'A' 2:06.93 8
5 BLANCHARD 'A' 2:09.34 4
6 BRIDGE CREEK 'A' 2:13.84 2
7 DEL CITY 'A' 2:14.01
-- WESTMOORE 'A' SCR

Heat 1
1 MUSTANG NORTH 'A' 2:01.55 20
2 DEER CREEK 'A' 2:02.93 16
3 HEARTLAND 'A' 2:06.75 12
4 MIDDLEBERG 'A' 2:06.93 8
5 BLANCHARD 'A' 2:09.34 4
6 BRIDGE CREEK 'A' 2:13.84 2
7 DEL CITY 'A' 2:14.01
-- WESTMOORE 'A' SCR

#19 Boys' 4x200 Relay 7th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
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Compiled
1 WESTMOORE 'A' 1:50.00 20 (1:50.000)

2 MUSTANG NORTH 'A' 1:51.00 16
3 DEER CREEK 'A' 1:52.00 12
-- DEL CITY 'A' SCR
-- HEARTLAND 'A' SCR
-- BLANCHARD 'A' SCR (1:50.000)

Heat 1
1 WESTMOORE 'A' 1:50.00 20 (1:50.000)

2 MUSTANG NORTH 'A' 1:51.00 16
3 DEER CREEK 'A' 1:52.00 12
-- DEL CITY 'A' SCR
-- HEARTLAND 'A' SCR
-- BLANCHARD 'A' SCR (1:50.000)

#20 Boys' 4x200 Relay 8th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 WESTMOORE 'A' 1:43.46 20
2 DEER CREEK 'A' 1:45.58 16
3 HEARTLAND 'A' 1:47.34 12
4 BLANCHARD 'A' 1:51.23 8
5 MUSTANG NORTH 'A' 1:54.92 4
6 DEL CITY 'A' 2:08.50 2
7 MIDDLEBERG 'A' 2:15.02
8 BELLE ISLE ENTERPRISE 'A' 2:18.71

Heat 1
1 WESTMOORE 'A' 1:43.46 20
2 DEER CREEK 'A' 1:45.58 16
3 HEARTLAND 'A' 1:47.34 12
4 BLANCHARD 'A' 1:51.23 8
5 MUSTANG NORTH 'A' 1:54.92 4
6 DEL CITY 'A' 2:08.50 2
7 MIDDLEBERG 'A' 2:15.02
8 BELLE ISLE ENTERPRISE 'A' 2:18.71

#21 Girls' 800 Meters 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
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Compiled
1 Johnston, Kenzie 7 DEER CREEK 2:45.61 10
2 Davis, Brynn 7 DEER CREEK 2:47.07 8
3 Colasacco, Sophie 7 HEARTLAND 2:48.16 6
4 Kevil, Paisley 6 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 2:48.43 4
5 Womack, Alexandrea 7 DEER CREEK 2:52.16 2
6 Moyers, Stella 7 BLANCHARD 2:56.98 1
7 Ward, Tinsley 7 BRIDGE CREEK 2:58.27
8 Stiglets, Scarlet 7 HEARTLAND 2:58.57
9 Walding, Charley 7 BRIDGE CREEK 3:03.37
10 Garner, Elle 7 MUSTANG NORTH 3:07.28
11 Dean, Reese 7 WESTMOORE 3:09.25
12 Wilkins, Savannah 7 MUSTANG NORTH 3:12.07
13 Brown, Kaylee 7 MUSTANG NORTH 3:14.88
14 Clark, Ainsley 7 MIDDLEBERG 3:18.45
15 Waddell, Harper 7 HEARTLAND 3:20.14
16 King, Tatum 7 HEARTLAND 3:20.77
17 Morrow, Wilhelmina 7 WESTMOORE 3:21.57
18 Howerton, Chloe 7 MINCO 3:24.78
19 Givens, Andrea 7 BLANCHARD 3:27.50
20 Hutchins, Jaslyn 6 DEL CITY 3:28.45
21 Watts, Sanita 6 DEL CITY 3:35.44
22 Annesley, Peyten 7 BLANCHARD 3:37.76
23 Barclay, Brynlee 7 BRIDGE CREEK 3:50.15

Heat 1
1 Johnston, Kenzie 7 DEER CREEK 2:45.61 10
2 Davis, Brynn 7 DEER CREEK 2:47.07 8
3 Colasacco, Sophie 7 HEARTLAND 2:48.16 6
4 Kevil, Paisley 6 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 2:48.43 4
5 Womack, Alexandrea 7 DEER CREEK 2:52.16 2
6 Moyers, Stella 7 BLANCHARD 2:56.98 1
7 Ward, Tinsley 7 BRIDGE CREEK 2:58.27
8 Stiglets, Scarlet 7 HEARTLAND 2:58.57
9 Walding, Charley 7 BRIDGE CREEK 3:03.37
10 Garner, Elle 7 MUSTANG NORTH 3:07.28
11 Dean, Reese 7 WESTMOORE 3:09.25
12 Wilkins, Savannah 7 MUSTANG NORTH 3:12.07
13 Brown, Kaylee 7 MUSTANG NORTH 3:14.88
14 Clark, Ainsley 7 MIDDLEBERG 3:18.45
15 Waddell, Harper 7 HEARTLAND 3:20.14
16 King, Tatum 7 HEARTLAND 3:20.77
17 Morrow, Wilhelmina 7 WESTMOORE 3:21.57
18 Howerton, Chloe 7 MINCO 3:24.78
19 Givens, Andrea 7 BLANCHARD 3:27.50
20 Hutchins, Jaslyn 6 DEL CITY 3:28.45
21 Watts, Sanita 6 DEL CITY 3:35.44
22 Annesley, Peyten 7 BLANCHARD 3:37.76
23 Barclay, Brynlee 7 BRIDGE CREEK 3:50.15

#22 Girls' 800 Meters 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts

4/4/25, 12:54 PM Manage 2025 Bridge Creek Annual JH Track Invitational

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/6142670/runmeet/reports/results 16/44



Compiled
1 Hart, Reese 8 ENDURO LEGACY HOMESCHO… 2:27.79 10
2 Coleman, Elliot 8 WESTMOORE 2:37.25 8
3 Adair, Lily 8 BRIDGE CREEK 2:39.78 6
4 St. Clair, Lillian 8 BRIDGE CREEK 2:41.88 4
5 Kevil, Sydney 8 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 2:44.05 2
6 Myer, Emma 8 OKLAHOMA CITY KNIGHTS HO… 2:48.37 1
7 Hieber, Elliot 8 DEER CREEK 2:52.39
8 Dunlevy, Maycee 8 MUSTANG NORTH 2:53.85
9 Wickersham, Helen 8 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 2:54.20
10 Ohare, Ava 8 DEER CREEK 2:56.61
11 Tiefel, Holly 8 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 2:58.33
12 White, Chloe 8 MIDDLEBERG 2:58.95
13 Crenshaw, Ariel 8 BLANCHARD 3:02.07
14 Oglesbee, Avery 8 BRIDGE CREEK 3:03.25
15 Watson, Alli 8 OKLAHOMA CITY KNIGHTS HO… 3:03.29
16 Bentley, Allie 8 WESTMOORE 3:08.74
17 Savage, Whitlee 8 MUSTANG NORTH 3:11.08
18 Haines, Paiten 8 DEER CREEK 3:13.65
19 King, Jada 8 HEARTLAND 3:14.55
20 Walding, Laynie 8 BRIDGE CREEK 3:20.14
21 Miller, Marina 8 MINCO 3:20.90
22 Machiaverna, Sage 8 WESTMOORE 3:22.44
23 Swearengin, Aubree 8 WESTMOORE 3:23.29
24 Jayla, King 8 DEL CITY 3:23.62
25 Lamere, Maralaya 8 HEARTLAND 3:28.08
26 Berg, Allyson 8 HEARTLAND 3:28.36
27 Bogle, Pyper 8 MIDDLEBERG 3:29.20
28 Johnson, Kylei 7 DEL CITY 3:30.88
29 Chen, Chanel 8 HEARTLAND 3:33.85
30 Howland, Gabby 8 MUSTANG NORTH 3:36.30
31 Gassen, Ellie 8 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 3:37.87
32 Sherman, Kynslee 7 DEL CITY 3:48.30
33 Moy, Kambry 8 MUSTANG NORTH 3:50.10
34 Kelough, Serenity 8 BELLE ISLE ENTERPRISE 3:50.65
35 Hughes, Jade L 7 BELLE ISLE ENTERPRISE 3:54.62
36 Hamilton, Sadie 8 MUSTANG NORTH 4:20.46
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Heat 1
1 Hart, Reese 8 ENDURO LEGACY HOMESCHO… 2:27.79 10
2 Coleman, Elliot 8 WESTMOORE 2:37.25 8
3 Adair, Lily 8 BRIDGE CREEK 2:39.78 6
4 St. Clair, Lillian 8 BRIDGE CREEK 2:41.88 4
5 Kevil, Sydney 8 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 2:44.05 2
6 Myer, Emma 8 OKLAHOMA CITY KNIGHTS HO… 2:48.37 1
7 Hieber, Elliot 8 DEER CREEK 2:52.39
8 Dunlevy, Maycee 8 MUSTANG NORTH 2:53.85
9 Wickersham, Helen 8 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 2:54.20
10 Ohare, Ava 8 DEER CREEK 2:56.61
11 Tiefel, Holly 8 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 2:58.33
12 White, Chloe 8 MIDDLEBERG 2:58.95
13 Crenshaw, Ariel 8 BLANCHARD 3:02.07
14 Oglesbee, Avery 8 BRIDGE CREEK 3:03.25
15 Watson, Alli 8 OKLAHOMA CITY KNIGHTS HO… 3:03.29
16 Bentley, Allie 8 WESTMOORE 3:08.74
17 Savage, Whitlee 8 MUSTANG NORTH 3:11.08
18 Haines, Paiten 8 DEER CREEK 3:13.65
19 King, Jada 8 HEARTLAND 3:14.55
20 Walding, Laynie 8 BRIDGE CREEK 3:20.14
21 Miller, Marina 8 MINCO 3:20.90
22 Machiaverna, Sage 8 WESTMOORE 3:22.44
23 Swearengin, Aubree 8 WESTMOORE 3:23.29
24 Jayla, King 8 DEL CITY 3:23.62
25 Lamere, Maralaya 8 HEARTLAND 3:28.08
26 Berg, Allyson 8 HEARTLAND 3:28.36
27 Bogle, Pyper 8 MIDDLEBERG 3:29.20
28 Johnson, Kylei 7 DEL CITY 3:30.88
29 Chen, Chanel 8 HEARTLAND 3:33.85
30 Howland, Gabby 8 MUSTANG NORTH 3:36.30
31 Gassen, Ellie 8 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 3:37.87
32 Sherman, Kynslee 7 DEL CITY 3:48.30
33 Moy, Kambry 8 MUSTANG NORTH 3:50.10
34 Kelough, Serenity 8 BELLE ISLE ENTERPRISE 3:50.65
35 Hughes, Jade L 7 BELLE ISLE ENTERPRISE 3:54.62
36 Hamilton, Sadie 8 MUSTANG NORTH 4:20.46

#23 Boys' 800 Meters 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
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Compiled
1 Jones, Jaxon 7 DEER CREEK 2:30.57 10
2 Gassen, Colby 7 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 2:33.02 8
3 Serrano, Miguel 7 MUSTANG NORTH 2:34.86 6
4 Anderson, Brody 7 WESTMOORE 2:35.82 4
5 Robertson, Jace 7 DEER CREEK 2:36.41 2
6 Boyer, Callaway 7 WESTMOORE 2:37.51 1
7 Garcia, Jonathan 7 BRIDGE CREEK 2:37.56
8 Heuer, Carter 7 BELLE ISLE ENTERPRISE 2:37.71
9 Crowe, Micah 7 MUSTANG NORTH 2:40.11
10 Lauen, Kellen 7 BLANCHARD 2:42.71
11 Quiroz, Jorge 7 BRIDGE CREEK 2:43.17
12 Simmons, Nash 7 DEER CREEK 2:43.20
13 Creason, Isaiah 7 BRIDGE CREEK 2:45.22
14 Wise, Ethan 6 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 2:45.83
15 Adoboe, Eric 7 WESTMOORE 2:46.22
16 Han, Liam 7 WESTMOORE 2:48.24
17 Mejia, Santiago 7 MUSTANG NORTH 2:53.34
18 Vicinius, Dylan 7 HEARTLAND 2:58.98
19 Murray, Thomas Quint 6 MIDDLEBERG 3:00.83
20 King, Christopher 7 MIDDLEBERG 3:01.80
21 Franks, Austin 7 MINCO 3:04.50
22 Spencer, Jeremy 7 HEARTLAND 3:18.13
23 Coleman, Chase 7 BRIDGE CREEK 3:29.11
24 Stiglets, Eric 7 HEARTLAND 3:30.09
25 Shettron, Trace 7 HEARTLAND 4:44.55

Heat 1
1 Jones, Jaxon 7 DEER CREEK 2:30.57 10
2 Gassen, Colby 7 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 2:33.02 8
3 Serrano, Miguel 7 MUSTANG NORTH 2:34.86 6
4 Anderson, Brody 7 WESTMOORE 2:35.82 4
5 Robertson, Jace 7 DEER CREEK 2:36.41 2
6 Boyer, Callaway 7 WESTMOORE 2:37.51 1
7 Garcia, Jonathan 7 BRIDGE CREEK 2:37.56
8 Heuer, Carter 7 BELLE ISLE ENTERPRISE 2:37.71
9 Crowe, Micah 7 MUSTANG NORTH 2:40.11
10 Lauen, Kellen 7 BLANCHARD 2:42.71
11 Quiroz, Jorge 7 BRIDGE CREEK 2:43.17
12 Simmons, Nash 7 DEER CREEK 2:43.20
13 Creason, Isaiah 7 BRIDGE CREEK 2:45.22
14 Wise, Ethan 6 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 2:45.83
15 Adoboe, Eric 7 WESTMOORE 2:46.22
16 Han, Liam 7 WESTMOORE 2:48.24
17 Mejia, Santiago 7 MUSTANG NORTH 2:53.34
18 Vicinius, Dylan 7 HEARTLAND 2:58.98
19 Murray, Thomas Quint 6 MIDDLEBERG 3:00.83
20 King, Christopher 7 MIDDLEBERG 3:01.80
21 Franks, Austin 7 MINCO 3:04.50
22 Spencer, Jeremy 7 HEARTLAND 3:18.13
23 Coleman, Chase 7 BRIDGE CREEK 3:29.11
24 Stiglets, Eric 7 HEARTLAND 3:30.09
25 Shettron, Trace 7 HEARTLAND 4:44.55
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#24 Boys' 800 Meters 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Rowell, Walker 8 DEER CREEK 2:17.03 10
2 Wise, Cayden 8 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 2:18.10 8
3 Duvall, Mason 8 MINCO 2:19.25 6
4 Castleman, Mason 8 WESTMOORE 2:21.87 4
5 Martinez, Marty 8 DEER CREEK 2:27.98 2
6 King, Dax 8 DEER CREEK 2:33.23 1
7 Reichman, Gunner 8 WESTMOORE 2:34.68
8 Hill, Landry 8 WESTMOORE 2:38.32
9 Horrell, Preston 8 MUSTANG NORTH 2:38.52
10 Casey, Kenton 8 BLANCHARD 2:42.16
11 Stavek, Jacques 8 DEL CITY 2:42.44
12 Kraft, Owen 8 MUSTANG NORTH 2:42.69
13 Collins, Davi 8 BRIDGE CREEK 2:43.36
14 Smith, Blake 8 BLANCHARD 2:43.58
15 Hull, Jareth 8 WESTMOORE 2:44.29
16 Johnson, Carson 8 MUSTANG NORTH 2:44.76
17 Soto, Kaleb 8 MUSTANG NORTH 2:45.53
18 Whited, Kaiden 8 MUSTANG NORTH 2:45.94
19 Jones, Noah 7 DEER CREEK 2:48.51
20 Nash, Pierre 8 HEARTLAND 2:51.37
21 Russell, Eli 8 MINCO 2:51.68
22 Ford, Denver 8 MINCO 2:59.36
23 Fentress, Aydan 8 MUSTANG NORTH 3:04.53
24 Sacalxot Sanchez, Luis 8 BRIDGE CREEK 3:04.75
25 Hill, Michael 8 BRIDGE CREEK 3:07.00
26 Lee, Stephen 8 HEARTLAND 3:14.90
27 Phillips, Jaxon 8 HEARTLAND 3:18.01
28 Wallace, Tyson 8 BLANCHARD 3:18.27
29 Herrera, Aaron 8 BELLE ISLE ENTERPRISE 3:21.89
30 Mathews, Joel 8 MUSTANG NORTH 3:23.11
31 Meserve, Kyle 8 HEARTLAND 3:38.46
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Heat 1
1 Rowell, Walker 8 DEER CREEK 2:17.03 10
2 Wise, Cayden 8 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 2:18.10 8
3 Duvall, Mason 8 MINCO 2:19.25 6
4 Castleman, Mason 8 WESTMOORE 2:21.87 4
5 Martinez, Marty 8 DEER CREEK 2:27.98 2
6 King, Dax 8 DEER CREEK 2:33.23 1
7 Reichman, Gunner 8 WESTMOORE 2:34.68
8 Hill, Landry 8 WESTMOORE 2:38.32
9 Horrell, Preston 8 MUSTANG NORTH 2:38.52
10 Casey, Kenton 8 BLANCHARD 2:42.16
11 Stavek, Jacques 8 DEL CITY 2:42.44
12 Kraft, Owen 8 MUSTANG NORTH 2:42.69
13 Collins, Davi 8 BRIDGE CREEK 2:43.36
14 Smith, Blake 8 BLANCHARD 2:43.58
15 Hull, Jareth 8 WESTMOORE 2:44.29
16 Johnson, Carson 8 MUSTANG NORTH 2:44.76
17 Soto, Kaleb 8 MUSTANG NORTH 2:45.53
18 Whited, Kaiden 8 MUSTANG NORTH 2:45.94
19 Jones, Noah 7 DEER CREEK 2:48.51
20 Nash, Pierre 8 HEARTLAND 2:51.37
21 Russell, Eli 8 MINCO 2:51.68
22 Ford, Denver 8 MINCO 2:59.36
23 Fentress, Aydan 8 MUSTANG NORTH 3:04.53
24 Sacalxot Sanchez, Luis 8 BRIDGE CREEK 3:04.75
25 Hill, Michael 8 BRIDGE CREEK 3:07.00
26 Lee, Stephen 8 HEARTLAND 3:14.90
27 Phillips, Jaxon 8 HEARTLAND 3:18.01
28 Wallace, Tyson 8 BLANCHARD 3:18.27
29 Herrera, Aaron 8 BELLE ISLE ENTERPRISE 3:21.89
30 Mathews, Joel 8 MUSTANG NORTH 3:23.11
31 Meserve, Kyle 8 HEARTLAND 3:38.46

#25 Girls' 400 Meters 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
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Compiled
1 Davis, Brynn 7 DEER CREEK 1:08.17 10
2 Freeman, Ellie 7 BLANCHARD 1:09.47 8
3 Green, zevilla 7 DEER CREEK 1:10.46 6
4 Johnston, Kenzie 7 DEER CREEK 1:11.67 4
5 Hargis, Cali 6 ROOSEVELT 1:14.23 2
6 Humphrey, Kalliyah 7 WESTMOORE 1:15.23 1
7 Rawson, Graci 7 MUSTANG NORTH 1:15.85
8 Barham, Macey 7 WESTMOORE 1:16.59
9 Stephenson, La'Shay 7 MINCO 1:17.64
10 Hart, Chloe 7 BRIDGE CREEK 1:17.83
11 Sharp, Londyn 7 MUSTANG NORTH 1:18.55
12 Battle, Cataleya 7 HEARTLAND 1:20.49
13 Fischer, Paisley 7 BLANCHARD 1:20.64
14 Turner, Tremya 6 ROOSEVELT 1:22.24
15 Bailey, Mattilyn 7 HEARTLAND 1:22.88
16 Shupert, Kinsley 7 BLANCHARD 1:24.17
17 Thammavongsa, Alisia 7 MUSTANG NORTH 1:24.73
18 Phillips, Mya 6 DEL CITY 1:27.20
19 Watts, Sanita 6 DEL CITY 1:28.05
20 Hutchins, Jaslyn 6 DEL CITY 1:28.85
21 Capo, Sophia 7 MIDDLEBERG 1:30.87
22 Todd, Lyndsey 7 HEARTLAND 1:42.10
-- Hughes, Jade L 7 BELLE ISLE ENTERPRISE SCR
-- Southard, Rowan 7 WESTMOORE SCR
-- Barclay, Brynlee 7 BRIDGE CREEK SCR

Heat 1
1 Freeman, Ellie 7 BLANCHARD 1:09.47 8
2 Thammavongsa, Alisia 7 MUSTANG NORTH 1:24.73
3 Todd, Lyndsey 7 HEARTLAND 1:42.10

Heat 2
1 Rawson, Graci 7 MUSTANG NORTH 1:15.85
2 Stephenson, La'Shay 7 MINCO 1:17.64
3 Sharp, Londyn 7 MUSTANG NORTH 1:18.55
4 Fischer, Paisley 7 BLANCHARD 1:20.64
5 Turner, Tremya 6 ROOSEVELT 1:22.24
6 Shupert, Kinsley 7 BLANCHARD 1:24.17

Heat 3
1 Hart, Chloe 7 BRIDGE CREEK 1:17.83
2 Battle, Cataleya 7 HEARTLAND 1:20.49
3 Bailey, Mattilyn 7 HEARTLAND 1:22.88
4 Phillips, Mya 6 DEL CITY 1:27.20
5 Watts, Sanita 6 DEL CITY 1:28.05
6 Hutchins, Jaslyn 6 DEL CITY 1:28.85
7 Capo, Sophia 7 MIDDLEBERG 1:30.87
-- Barclay, Brynlee 7 BRIDGE CREEK SCR
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Heat 4
1 Davis, Brynn 7 DEER CREEK 1:08.17 10
2 Green, zevilla 7 DEER CREEK 1:10.46 6
3 Johnston, Kenzie 7 DEER CREEK 1:11.67 4
4 Hargis, Cali 6 ROOSEVELT 1:14.23 2
5 Humphrey, Kalliyah 7 WESTMOORE 1:15.23 1
6 Barham, Macey 7 WESTMOORE 1:16.59
-- Hughes, Jade L 7 BELLE ISLE ENTERPRISE SCR
-- Southard, Rowan 7 WESTMOORE SCR

#26 Girls' 400 Meters 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Tibbits, Finley 8 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 1:07.22 10
2 Beebe, Kimber 8 MINCO 1:08.37 8
3 Iwu, Brookelynn 7 MUSTANG NORTH 1:09.39 6
4 Dalimonte, Grace 8 DEER CREEK 1:12.13 4
5 Shephard, Paxton 8 DEER CREEK 1:12.61 2
6 Nunez, Kamila 8 BLANCHARD 1:13.39 1
7 Robertson, Kendall 8 HEARTLAND 1:14.55
8 Cook, Ali 8 MIDDLEBERG 1:15.50
9 Taylor, Kourtlyn 8 MUSTANG NORTH 1:16.63
10 Johnson, Merritt 8 WESTMOORE 1:16.85
11 Frazier, Kylie 8 DEL CITY 1:18.13
12 Warfield, Mya 8 HEARTLAND 1:19.69
13 Haines, Paiten 8 DEER CREEK 1:20.95
14 Miller, Marina 8 MINCO 1:22.51
15 Rauschuber, Audree 8 BRIDGE CREEK 1:22.76
16 Johnson, Kylei 7 DEL CITY 1:22.86
17 Wilson, Rose 8 BLANCHARD 1:25.84
18 Boyd, Addy 8 MIDDLEBERG 1:26.39
19 Vasquez, Cayden 8 BRIDGE CREEK 1:28.08
20 Capitaine, Navaeh 8 BLANCHARD 1:36.47
21 Jayla, King 8 DEL CITY 1:37.22
22 Leyva, Lidia 7 ROOSEVELT 1:38.40
23 Alvarado, Mileydi 8 ROOSEVELT 1:47.97
24 Acosta-Olivares, Norelly 8 ROOSEVELT 2:01.18
-- Norris, Morgan 8 HEARTLAND SCR
-- Owen, Grace 8 MUSTANG NORTH SCR

Heat 1
1 Nunez, Kamila 8 BLANCHARD 1:13.39 1
2 Alvarado, Mileydi 8 ROOSEVELT 1:47.97
-- Owen, Grace 8 MUSTANG NORTH SCR

Heat 2
1 Dalimonte, Grace 8 DEER CREEK 1:12.13 4
2 Johnson, Merritt 8 WESTMOORE 1:16.85
3 Miller, Marina 8 MINCO 1:22.51
4 Capitaine, Navaeh 8 BLANCHARD 1:36.47
5 Leyva, Lidia 7 ROOSEVELT 1:38.40
6 Acosta-Olivares, Norelly 8 ROOSEVELT 2:01.18
-- Norris, Morgan 8 HEARTLAND SCR
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Heat 3
1 Taylor, Kourtlyn 8 MUSTANG NORTH 1:16.63
2 Warfield, Mya 8 HEARTLAND 1:19.69
3 Rauschuber, Audree 8 BRIDGE CREEK 1:22.76
4 Johnson, Kylei 7 DEL CITY 1:22.86
5 Wilson, Rose 8 BLANCHARD 1:25.84
6 Boyd, Addy 8 MIDDLEBERG 1:26.39
7 Vasquez, Cayden 8 BRIDGE CREEK 1:28.08
8 Jayla, King 8 DEL CITY 1:37.22

Heat 4
1 Tibbits, Finley 8 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 1:07.22 10
2 Beebe, Kimber 8 MINCO 1:08.37 8
3 Iwu, Brookelynn 7 MUSTANG NORTH 1:09.39 6
4 Shephard, Paxton 8 DEER CREEK 1:12.61 2
5 Robertson, Kendall 8 HEARTLAND 1:14.55
6 Cook, Ali 8 MIDDLEBERG 1:15.50
7 Frazier, Kylie 8 DEL CITY 1:18.13
8 Haines, Paiten 8 DEER CREEK 1:20.95

#27 Boys' 400 Meters 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Chandler, Breyion 7 MUSTANG NORTH 1:01.45 10
2 Green, Fenix 7 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 1:01.55 8
3 Stavek, Jan 6 DEL CITY 1:01.57 6
4 Campbell, William 7 DEER CREEK 1:03.09 4
5 Shinault, Aaron 7 MUSTANG NORTH 1:05.21 2
6 Crowe, Micah 7 MUSTANG NORTH 1:05.62 1
7 Goodin, Andrew 7 WESTMOORE 1:06.51
8 Matheson, Nathan 7 MINCO 1:07.21
9 Farmer, Braxton 7 BLANCHARD 1:07.71
10 Morgan, Isaiah 7 HEARTLAND 1:08.26
11 Bowling, Collin 7 BRIDGE CREEK 1:08.94
12 Parsons, Caleb 7 DEER CREEK 1:09.38
13 Douthard, Ma'Leek 6 ROOSEVELT 1:13.48
14 Nard, Memphis 7 WESTMOORE 1:14.71
15 Bruehl, Will 7 DEER CREEK 1:15.23
16 Atchley, Aiden 7 WESTMOORE 1:16.32
17 Throgmorton, Ethan 7 HEARTLAND 1:18.22
18 Dries, Cooper 7 MINCO 1:18.58
19 Franks, Austin 7 MINCO 1:20.94
20 Davis, Anton 7 BLANCHARD 1:27.71
21 Lawson, Parker 7 BELLE ISLE ENTERPRISE 1:28.58
22 Blackman, Ashton 7 MIDDLEBERG 1:32.05
23 Jolley, Kayden 7 MIDDLEBERG 1:33.86
-- Aylor, Soda 7 HEARTLAND SCR
-- Laurens, Isayah 7 MIDDLEBERG SCR
-- Mchenry, Eric 7 BELLE ISLE ENTERPRISE SCR
-- Smith, Dakota 7 BLANCHARD SCR
-- Heuer, Carter 7 BELLE ISLE ENTERPRISE SCR
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Heat 1
1 Morgan, Isaiah 7 HEARTLAND 1:08.26
2 Throgmorton, Ethan 7 HEARTLAND 1:18.22
3 Franks, Austin 7 MINCO 1:20.94
-- Aylor, Soda 7 HEARTLAND SCR

Heat 2
1 Bruehl, Will 7 DEER CREEK 1:15.23
2 Dries, Cooper 7 MINCO 1:18.58
3 Davis, Anton 7 BLANCHARD 1:27.71
4 Lawson, Parker 7 BELLE ISLE ENTERPRISE 1:28.58
5 Blackman, Ashton 7 MIDDLEBERG 1:32.05
6 Jolley, Kayden 7 MIDDLEBERG 1:33.86
-- Laurens, Isayah 7 MIDDLEBERG SCR
-- Mchenry, Eric 7 BELLE ISLE ENTERPRISE SCR

Heat 3
1 Crowe, Micah 7 MUSTANG NORTH 1:05.62 1
2 Farmer, Braxton 7 BLANCHARD 1:07.71
3 Bowling, Collin 7 BRIDGE CREEK 1:08.94
4 Parsons, Caleb 7 DEER CREEK 1:09.38
5 Douthard, Ma'Leek 6 ROOSEVELT 1:13.48
6 Nard, Memphis 7 WESTMOORE 1:14.71
-- Smith, Dakota 7 BLANCHARD SCR
-- Heuer, Carter 7 BELLE ISLE ENTERPRISE SCR

Heat 4
1 Chandler, Breyion 7 MUSTANG NORTH 1:01.45 10
2 Green, Fenix 7 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 1:01.55 8
3 Stavek, Jan 6 DEL CITY 1:01.57 6
4 Campbell, William 7 DEER CREEK 1:03.09 4
5 Shinault, Aaron 7 MUSTANG NORTH 1:05.21 2
6 Goodin, Andrew 7 WESTMOORE 1:06.51
7 Matheson, Nathan 7 MINCO 1:07.21
8 Atchley, Aiden 7 WESTMOORE 1:16.32

#28 Boys' 400 Meters 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
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Compiled
1 Fentress, Aydan 8 MUSTANG NORTH 1:01.18 10
2 Bartel, Brody 8 DEER CREEK 1:02.12 8
3 Stuckey, Colton 8 DEER CREEK 1:02.17 6
4 Ide, Max 8 WESTMOORE 1:02.35 4
5 Norwoord, Trayshawn 8 WESTMOORE 1:02.67 2
6 Chavez, Diego 8 DEER CREEK 1:05.02 1
7 Taliaferro, Camden 8 BLANCHARD 1:05.57
8 Robertson, Zion 8 WESTMOORE 1:06.36
9 Tillman, Justin 8 BRIDGE CREEK 1:06.76
10 Haydel, Elijah 8 MUSTANG NORTH 1:06.87
11 Smith, Blake 8 BLANCHARD 1:06.89
12 Soto, Kaleb 8 MUSTANG NORTH 1:07.11
13 Kareem, Quinton 8 HEARTLAND 1:07.80
14 Broowne, Spencer 8 DEL CITY 1:08.97
15 Mohammad, Yassin 8 HEARTLAND 1:09.50
16 Bess, Domanico 8 HEARTLAND 1:10.32
17 Turner, Trevor 8 BRIDGE CREEK 1:14.95
18 Herrera, Aaron 8 BELLE ISLE ENTERPRISE 1:22.02
19 Davis, Carson 7 MINCO 1:25.48
20 Chilton, Luke 7 MINCO 1:34.48
-- Anderson, Jadin 8 DEL CITY SCR
-- Mack, Jaiden 8 DEL CITY SCR
-- Jones, Isaac 8 ROOSEVELT SCR
-- Ollison, Elijah 8 BELLE ISLE ENTERPRISE SCR
-- Russell, Eli 8 MINCO SCR
-- Murphy, Eugene 8 ROOSEVELT SCR

Heat 1
1 Broowne, Spencer 8 DEL CITY 1:08.97
2 Bess, Domanico 8 HEARTLAND 1:10.32
-- Ollison, Elijah 8 BELLE ISLE ENTERPRISE SCR

Heat 2
1 Kareem, Quinton 8 HEARTLAND 1:07.80
2 Mohammad, Yassin 8 HEARTLAND 1:09.50
3 Davis, Carson 7 MINCO 1:25.48
4 Chilton, Luke 7 MINCO 1:34.48
-- Mack, Jaiden 8 DEL CITY SCR
-- Russell, Eli 8 MINCO SCR
-- Murphy, Eugene 8 ROOSEVELT SCR

Heat 3
1 Robertson, Zion 8 WESTMOORE 1:06.36
2 Tillman, Justin 8 BRIDGE CREEK 1:06.76
3 Smith, Blake 8 BLANCHARD 1:06.89
4 Soto, Kaleb 8 MUSTANG NORTH 1:07.11
5 Turner, Trevor 8 BRIDGE CREEK 1:14.95
6 Herrera, Aaron 8 BELLE ISLE ENTERPRISE 1:22.02
-- Anderson, Jadin 8 DEL CITY SCR
-- Jones, Isaac 8 ROOSEVELT SCR
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Heat 4
1 Fentress, Aydan 8 MUSTANG NORTH 1:01.18 10
2 Bartel, Brody 8 DEER CREEK 1:02.12 8
3 Stuckey, Colton 8 DEER CREEK 1:02.17 6
4 Ide, Max 8 WESTMOORE 1:02.35 4
5 Norwoord, Trayshawn 8 WESTMOORE 1:02.67 2
6 Chavez, Diego 8 DEER CREEK 1:05.02 1
7 Taliaferro, Camden 8 BLANCHARD 1:05.57
8 Haydel, Elijah 8 MUSTANG NORTH 1:06.87

#29 Girls' 300m Hurdles 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Kelley, Sydni 7 BLANCHARD 56.94 10
2 Radonovic, Lara 7 DEER CREEK 57.54 8
3 Milam, Kiera 7 HEARTLAND 59.25 6
4 Drain, Emmalyn 7 WESTMOORE 59.68 4
5 Hull, Jessica 7 DEER CREEK 1:01.91 2
6 Dyer, Lauren 7 MUSTANG NORTH 1:05.45 1
7 Williams, Jaleah 7 WESTMOORE 1:05.58
8 Pruitt, Amari 7 HEARTLAND 1:06.20
9 Clay, Ariel 7 HEARTLAND 1:06.56
10 Williams, Terin 6 DEL CITY 1:07.69
11 Joseph-Clark, Jordyn 6 DEL CITY 1:23.45
-- Lanier, Khaylaunie 7 DEL CITY SCR
-- Acker, Ellie 7 WESTMOORE SCR

Heat 1
1 Kelley, Sydni 7 BLANCHARD 56.94 10
2 Williams, Jaleah 7 WESTMOORE 1:05.58
3 Pruitt, Amari 7 HEARTLAND 1:06.20
4 Clay, Ariel 7 HEARTLAND 1:06.56
5 Joseph-Clark, Jordyn 6 DEL CITY 1:23.45

Heat 2
1 Radonovic, Lara 7 DEER CREEK 57.54 8
2 Milam, Kiera 7 HEARTLAND 59.25 6
3 Drain, Emmalyn 7 WESTMOORE 59.68 4
4 Hull, Jessica 7 DEER CREEK 1:01.91 2
5 Dyer, Lauren 7 MUSTANG NORTH 1:05.45 1
6 Williams, Terin 6 DEL CITY 1:07.69
-- Lanier, Khaylaunie 7 DEL CITY SCR
-- Acker, Ellie 7 WESTMOORE SCR

#30 Girls' 300m Hurdles 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
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Compiled
1 Dunlevy, Maycee 8 MUSTANG NORTH 55.70 10
2 Mitchell, Anna 8 MIDDLEBERG 57.44 8
3 Quintana, Aahmie 8 MIDDLEBERG 58.92 6
4 Driscoll, Addison 8 DEER CREEK 1:01.19 4
5 Gayler, Cassidy 8 DEL CITY 1:01.20 2
6 Rocha, Mileidy 8 MIDDLEBERG 1:03.29 1
7 McIntire, Lexi 8 WESTMOORE 1:03.39
8 Frazier, Kylie 8 DEL CITY 1:03.57
9 Trantham, Landry 8 WESTMOORE 1:04.57
10 Smith, Makyla 7 DEL CITY 1:05.83
11 Senica, Madilyn 8 WESTMOORE 1:11.43
12 Bilger, Madelynn 8 HEARTLAND 1:11.82
-- Radcliffe, Ellie 8 DEER CREEK SCR

Heat 1
1 Gayler, Cassidy 8 DEL CITY 1:01.20 2
2 Frazier, Kylie 8 DEL CITY 1:03.57
3 Trantham, Landry 8 WESTMOORE 1:04.57
4 Smith, Makyla 7 DEL CITY 1:05.83
5 Senica, Madilyn 8 WESTMOORE 1:11.43

Heat 2
1 Dunlevy, Maycee 8 MUSTANG NORTH 55.70 10
2 Mitchell, Anna 8 MIDDLEBERG 57.44 8
3 Quintana, Aahmie 8 MIDDLEBERG 58.92 6
4 Driscoll, Addison 8 DEER CREEK 1:01.19 4
5 Rocha, Mileidy 8 MIDDLEBERG 1:03.29 1
6 McIntire, Lexi 8 WESTMOORE 1:03.39
7 Bilger, Madelynn 8 HEARTLAND 1:11.82
-- Radcliffe, Ellie 8 DEER CREEK SCR

#31 Boys' 300m Hurdles 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Chase, Brett 7 BRIDGE CREEK 50.57 10
2 Thrash, Berek 7 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 51.14 8
3 Mejia, Santiago 7 MUSTANG NORTH 52.41 6
4 Parsons, Caleb 7 DEER CREEK 54.39 4
5 Vonwold, Jayce 7 MUSTANG NORTH 56.66 2
6 Meiwes, Will 7 MINCO 57.78 1
7 Lauen, Kellen 7 BLANCHARD 58.55
8 Osaige, Ehiose 7 DEER CREEK 1:01.02
9 Harris, Hutton 7 DEER CREEK 1:02.56
10 Allison, Kolt 6 MIDDLEBERG 1:06.73
-- Moore, Laron 7 DEL CITY SCR
-- Griffin, Jack 7 BLANCHARD SCR
-- Nickels, Isaac 7 WEATHERFORD SCR
-- Barnes, Callen 7 BLANCHARD SCR

4/4/25, 12:54 PM Manage 2025 Bridge Creek Annual JH Track Invitational

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/6142670/runmeet/reports/results 28/44



Heat 1
1 Osaige, Ehiose 7 DEER CREEK 1:01.02
2 Harris, Hutton 7 DEER CREEK 1:02.56
3 Allison, Kolt 6 MIDDLEBERG 1:06.73
-- Moore, Laron 7 DEL CITY SCR
-- Griffin, Jack 7 BLANCHARD SCR
-- Nickels, Isaac 7 WEATHERFORD SCR

Heat 2
1 Chase, Brett 7 BRIDGE CREEK 50.57 10
2 Thrash, Berek 7 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 51.14 8
3 Mejia, Santiago 7 MUSTANG NORTH 52.41 6
4 Parsons, Caleb 7 DEER CREEK 54.39 4
5 Vonwold, Jayce 7 MUSTANG NORTH 56.66 2
6 Meiwes, Will 7 MINCO 57.78 1
7 Lauen, Kellen 7 BLANCHARD 58.55
-- Barnes, Callen 7 BLANCHARD SCR

#32 Boys' 300m Hurdles 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Mcmurtrey, Roman 8 MINCO 46.92 10
2 Bell-Cassidy, Karson 8 MUSTANG NORTH 47.14 8
3 Mitchell, Bear 8 MIDDLEBERG 47.49 6
4 Jones, Haedyn 8 BELLE ISLE ENTERPRISE 49.63 4
5 Henderson, Aidin 8 HEARTLAND 49.89 2
6 Horrell, Preston 8 MUSTANG NORTH 51.14 1
7 Story, Ari 8 HEARTLAND 51.38
8 Comia, Jacob 8 DEER CREEK 51.66
9 Benson, Brady 8 BRIDGE CREEK 52.54
10 Madison, Illias 8 BLANCHARD 52.97
11 Barker, Grason 8 HEARTLAND 58.47
-- Muse, Messiah 8 BELLE ISLE ENTERPRISE SCR
-- Long, Tristan 8 WEATHERFORD SCR
-- Law, Ja'kaden 8 ROOSEVELT SCR

Heat 1
1 Jones, Haedyn 8 BELLE ISLE ENTERPRISE 49.63 4
2 Story, Ari 8 HEARTLAND 51.38
3 Barker, Grason 8 HEARTLAND 58.47
-- Muse, Messiah 8 BELLE ISLE ENTERPRISE SCR
-- Long, Tristan 8 WEATHERFORD SCR
-- Law, Ja'kaden 8 ROOSEVELT SCR

Heat 2
1 Mcmurtrey, Roman 8 MINCO 46.92 10
2 Bell-Cassidy, Karson 8 MUSTANG NORTH 47.14 8
3 Mitchell, Bear 8 MIDDLEBERG 47.49 6
4 Henderson, Aidin 8 HEARTLAND 49.89 2
5 Horrell, Preston 8 MUSTANG NORTH 51.14 1
6 Comia, Jacob 8 DEER CREEK 51.66
7 Benson, Brady 8 BRIDGE CREEK 52.54
8 Madison, Illias 8 BLANCHARD 52.97
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#33 Girls' 200 Meters 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Williams, Eden 7 HEARTLAND 26.78 10
2 Atkins, Avery 7 DEER CREEK 27.72 8
3 Taylor, Sadie 7 HEARTLAND 28.96 6
4 Tomlin, Abby 7 DEER CREEK 28.97 4
5 Sims, Eden 7 WESTMOORE 29.09 2
6 Humphrey, Kalliyah 7 WESTMOORE 29.59 1
7 Green, zevilla 7 DEER CREEK 29.79
8 Russell, Zariah 7 BELLE ISLE ENTERPRISE 30.09
9 Snyder, Kloe 7 WESTMOORE 30.78
10 Anderson, Katelin 7 BRIDGE CREEK 30.82 (30.820)

10 Cherry, Ny'Kai 7 DEL CITY 30.82 (30.820)

12 Walton, Mallory 7 MUSTANG NORTH 31.07
13 Fortner, Sophia 7 MUSTANG NORTH 31.14
14 Tease, Makari 7 BELLE ISLE ENTERPRISE 31.19
15 Hargis, Cali 6 ROOSEVELT 31.24
16 Johnson, Savannah 7 BRIDGE CREEK 31.27
17 Shupert, Kinsley 7 BLANCHARD 31.35
18 Witherspoon, Takiah 6 DEL CITY 31.36
19 Williamson, Laityn 7 BRIDGE CREEK 31.44
20 Bolds, Karisma 6 DEL CITY 31.65
21 McCoy, Harper 7 HEARTLAND 32.89
22 Owens, Safari 7 MUSTANG NORTH 33.09
23 King, Kama 7 BLANCHARD 33.66
24 Capo, Sophia 7 MIDDLEBERG 33.81
25 Hughes, Jade L 7 BELLE ISLE ENTERPRISE 34.19
26 Turner, Tremya 6 ROOSEVELT 34.23
27 Tinsley, Jaydyn 7 MINCO 34.29
28 Ryans, Kinley 7 BLANCHARD 37.30
29 Badar, Khadija 7 BRIDGE CREEK 40.19
30 Pellerin, Burgandi 7 MIDDLEBERG 51.51
-- Paramo, Isabella 6 ROOSEVELT SCR
-- Potts, Lilly 7 MIDDLEBERG SCR

Heat 1
1 Williams, Eden 7 HEARTLAND 26.78 10
2 Snyder, Kloe 7 WESTMOORE 30.78
3 Walton, Mallory 7 MUSTANG NORTH 31.07
4 Shupert, Kinsley 7 BLANCHARD 31.35
5 Bolds, Karisma 6 DEL CITY 31.65
6 Tinsley, Jaydyn 7 MINCO 34.29
7 Badar, Khadija 7 BRIDGE CREEK 40.19
-- Paramo, Isabella 6 ROOSEVELT SCR
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Heat 2
1 Taylor, Sadie 7 HEARTLAND 28.96 6
2 Fortner, Sophia 7 MUSTANG NORTH 31.14
3 Owens, Safari 7 MUSTANG NORTH 33.09
4 King, Kama 7 BLANCHARD 33.66
5 Hughes, Jade L 7 BELLE ISLE ENTERPRISE 34.19
6 Ryans, Kinley 7 BLANCHARD 37.30
7 Pellerin, Burgandi 7 MIDDLEBERG 51.51
-- Potts, Lilly 7 MIDDLEBERG SCR

Heat 3
1 Humphrey, Kalliyah 7 WESTMOORE 29.59 1
2 Green, zevilla 7 DEER CREEK 29.79
3 Anderson, Katelin 7 BRIDGE CREEK 30.82 (30.820)

4 Johnson, Savannah 7 BRIDGE CREEK 31.27
5 Williamson, Laityn 7 BRIDGE CREEK 31.44
6 McCoy, Harper 7 HEARTLAND 32.89
7 Capo, Sophia 7 MIDDLEBERG 33.81
8 Turner, Tremya 6 ROOSEVELT 34.23

Heat 4
1 Atkins, Avery 7 DEER CREEK 27.72 8
2 Tomlin, Abby 7 DEER CREEK 28.97 4
3 Sims, Eden 7 WESTMOORE 29.09 2
4 Russell, Zariah 7 BELLE ISLE ENTERPRISE 30.09
5 Cherry, Ny'Kai 7 DEL CITY 30.82 (30.820)

6 Tease, Makari 7 BELLE ISLE ENTERPRISE 31.19
7 Hargis, Cali 6 ROOSEVELT 31.24
8 Witherspoon, Takiah 6 DEL CITY 31.36

#34 Girls' 200 Meters 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
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Compiled
1 Lord, Barritt 8 DEER CREEK 27.14 10
2 Morgan, Zoe 8 HEARTLAND 28.52 8
3 Beebe, Kimber 8 MINCO 28.81 6
4 Iwu, Brookelynn 7 MUSTANG NORTH 28.89 4
5 Tibbits, Finley 8 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 29.96 2
6 Stanley, Jaleigha 8 DEER CREEK 30.53 1
7 Moore, Camiyah 8 MUSTANG NORTH 30.57
8 Watson, Alli 8 OKLAHOMA CITY KNIGHTS HO… 30.67
9 Grayson, Peyton 8 HEARTLAND 31.09
10 Schill, Ansley 8 MUSTANG NORTH 31.28
11 Davenport, Makenzie 8 HEARTLAND 31.42
12 Rauschuber, Audree 8 BRIDGE CREEK 31.94
13 Tye, Kinley 8 BRIDGE CREEK 32.07
14 Holt, Jayva 8 MIDDLEBERG 32.31
15 Northcutt, Irelynn 8 BLANCHARD 32.99
16 Moore, Kya 8 DEER CREEK 33.63
17 Vasquez, Cayden 8 BRIDGE CREEK 33.64
18 Rocha, Mileidy 8 MIDDLEBERG 33.90
19 Laferney, Ruby 8 BRIDGE CREEK 34.17
20 Miller, Marina 8 MINCO 34.19
21 Nguyen, Phuong 8 BELLE ISLE ENTERPRISE 35.87
22 Lafleur, Emily 8 WESTMOORE 36.04
23 Capitaine, Navaeh 8 BLANCHARD 37.71
24 Pasillas, Denise 8 BELLE ISLE ENTERPRISE 38.83
25 Perez, Annalisa 8 ROOSEVELT 40.65
-- Lane, Julia 8 WESTMOORE SCR
-- Hornsby, Gia 7 DEL CITY SCR
-- Edgemon, Allison 8 BRIDGE CREEK SCR
-- Johnson, Mckinley 8 BLANCHARD SCR
-- Soto, Marilyn 8 WESTMOORE SCR
-- Daniels, Madilynn 7 BRIDGE CREEK SCR
-- Acosta-Olivares, Norelly 8 ROOSEVELT SCR
-- Hart, Chloe 7 BRIDGE CREEK SCR

Heat 1
1 Laferney, Ruby 8 BRIDGE CREEK 34.17
2 Capitaine, Navaeh 8 BLANCHARD 37.71
-- Hornsby, Gia 7 DEL CITY SCR

Heat 2
1 Schill, Ansley 8 MUSTANG NORTH 31.28
2 Davenport, Makenzie 8 HEARTLAND 31.42
3 Rocha, Mileidy 8 MIDDLEBERG 33.90
-- Lane, Julia 8 WESTMOORE SCR
-- Edgemon, Allison 8 BRIDGE CREEK SCR
-- Acosta-Olivares, Norelly 8 ROOSEVELT SCR
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Heat 3
1 Morgan, Zoe 8 HEARTLAND 28.52 8
2 Moore, Camiyah 8 MUSTANG NORTH 30.57
3 Grayson, Peyton 8 HEARTLAND 31.09
4 Rauschuber, Audree 8 BRIDGE CREEK 31.94
5 Miller, Marina 8 MINCO 34.19
6 Pasillas, Denise 8 BELLE ISLE ENTERPRISE 38.83
-- Johnson, Mckinley 8 BLANCHARD SCR
-- Soto, Marilyn 8 WESTMOORE SCR

Heat 4
1 Watson, Alli 8 OKLAHOMA CITY KNIGHTS HO… 30.67
2 Tye, Kinley 8 BRIDGE CREEK 32.07
3 Northcutt, Irelynn 8 BLANCHARD 32.99
4 Vasquez, Cayden 8 BRIDGE CREEK 33.64
5 Nguyen, Phuong 8 BELLE ISLE ENTERPRISE 35.87
6 Lafleur, Emily 8 WESTMOORE 36.04
7 Perez, Annalisa 8 ROOSEVELT 40.65
-- Daniels, Madilynn 7 BRIDGE CREEK SCR

Heat 5
1 Lord, Barritt 8 DEER CREEK 27.14 10
2 Beebe, Kimber 8 MINCO 28.81 6
3 Iwu, Brookelynn 7 MUSTANG NORTH 28.89 4
4 Tibbits, Finley 8 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 29.96 2
5 Stanley, Jaleigha 8 DEER CREEK 30.53 1
6 Holt, Jayva 8 MIDDLEBERG 32.31
7 Moore, Kya 8 DEER CREEK 33.63
-- Hart, Chloe 7 BRIDGE CREEK SCR

#35 Boys' 200 Meters 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
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Compiled
1 Jones, Noah 7 DEER CREEK 27.01 10
2 Stavek, Jan 6 DEL CITY 27.26 8
3 Green, Fenix 7 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 27.41 6
4 Arnold, Sam 7 WESTMOORE 27.61 4
5 Vincent, Dane 7 DEER CREEK 27.66 2
6 Goodin, Andrew 7 WESTMOORE 27.86 1
7 Johnson, Caleb 7 BRIDGE CREEK 28.34
8 Smith, Dakota 7 BLANCHARD 28.47
9 Douthard, Ma'Leek 6 ROOSEVELT 28.81
10 Crowe, Micah 7 MUSTANG NORTH 29.00
11 Simmons, Nash 7 DEER CREEK 29.43
12 Avery, Kolbee 7 MUSTANG NORTH 29.77
13 Valdovinos, Camilo 7 MIDDLEBERG 30.02
14 Whited, Presten 7 MUSTANG NORTH 30.18
15 Hudson, Dawson 7 BRIDGE CREEK 30.50
16 Marquez, Adrian 7 BRIDGE CREEK 30.52
17 Henson, Morrocco 7 DEL CITY 31.14
18 Bello, Yussuf 7 HEARTLAND 31.47
19 Davis, Anton 7 BLANCHARD 31.48
20 Wolf, Milo 7 BLANCHARD 32.17
21 Jones, Ethan 7 MINCO 32.80
22 Davis, Carson 7 MINCO 35.06
23 Albanese, Derek 7 HEARTLAND 37.64
24 Lawson, Parker 7 BELLE ISLE ENTERPRISE 38.17
25 Chilton, Luke 7 MINCO 39.94
-- Laurens, Isayah 7 MIDDLEBERG SCR
-- Pritchard, Gentry 7 BRIDGE CREEK SCR
-- Aylor, Soda 7 HEARTLAND SCR
-- Young, Jamelle 7 WESTMOORE SCR
-- Bigham, Jace 7 BRIDGE CREEK SCR

Heat 1
1 Hudson, Dawson 7 BRIDGE CREEK 30.50
2 Henson, Morrocco 7 DEL CITY 31.14
3 Bello, Yussuf 7 HEARTLAND 31.47
4 Albanese, Derek 7 HEARTLAND 37.64
-- Aylor, Soda 7 HEARTLAND SCR
-- Young, Jamelle 7 WESTMOORE SCR

Heat 2
1 Stavek, Jan 6 DEL CITY 27.26 8
2 Johnson, Caleb 7 BRIDGE CREEK 28.34
3 Davis, Anton 7 BLANCHARD 31.48
4 Davis, Carson 7 MINCO 35.06
5 Lawson, Parker 7 BELLE ISLE ENTERPRISE 38.17
6 Chilton, Luke 7 MINCO 39.94
-- Laurens, Isayah 7 MIDDLEBERG SCR
-- Bigham, Jace 7 BRIDGE CREEK SCR
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Heat 3
1 Smith, Dakota 7 BLANCHARD 28.47
2 Crowe, Micah 7 MUSTANG NORTH 29.00
3 Avery, Kolbee 7 MUSTANG NORTH 29.77
4 Valdovinos, Camilo 7 MIDDLEBERG 30.02
5 Whited, Presten 7 MUSTANG NORTH 30.18
6 Marquez, Adrian 7 BRIDGE CREEK 30.52
7 Wolf, Milo 7 BLANCHARD 32.17
8 Jones, Ethan 7 MINCO 32.80

Heat 4
1 Jones, Noah 7 DEER CREEK 27.01 10
2 Green, Fenix 7 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 27.41 6
3 Arnold, Sam 7 WESTMOORE 27.61 4
4 Vincent, Dane 7 DEER CREEK 27.66 2
5 Goodin, Andrew 7 WESTMOORE 27.86 1
6 Douthard, Ma'Leek 6 ROOSEVELT 28.81
7 Simmons, Nash 7 DEER CREEK 29.43
-- Pritchard, Gentry 7 BRIDGE CREEK SCR

#36 Boys' 200 Meters 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Hubbard, Brayden 8 DEER CREEK 23.89 10
2 Steele, Alijah 8 WESTMOORE 24.14 8
3 Lowe, Chase 8 DEER CREEK 25.06 6
4 Dube, Nicholas 8 WESTMOORE 25.25 4
5 Underwood, Kalim 8 HEARTLAND 25.41 2
6 Sanderson, Hunter 8 BRIDGE CREEK 26.35 1
7 Griffin, Dylan 8 BRIDGE CREEK 26.57
8 Thomas, Christian 8 HEARTLAND 26.81
9 Mcmurtrey, Roman 8 MINCO 27.35
10 Plumley, Michael 8 WESTMOORE 27.41
11 Stavek, Jacques 8 DEL CITY 27.73
12 Turner, Trevor 8 BRIDGE CREEK 29.53
13 Henisa, Isaiah 8 HEARTLAND 29.73
14 Hopkins, Jualen 8 DEL CITY 29.81
15 Herrera, Aaron 8 BELLE ISLE ENTERPRISE 33.28
16 Vargas, Hector 8 DEL CITY 33.61
17 Fiscus, Kanon 8 MINCO 34.16
-- Gresham, Alijah 8 BELLE ISLE ENTERPRISE SCR
-- Landrith, Kolt 8 BLANCHARD SCR
-- Broadus, Tyler 8 MUSTANG NORTH SCR
-- Jones, Isaac 8 ROOSEVELT SCR
-- Locke, Kameron 8 DEER CREEK SCR

Heat 1
1 Underwood, Kalim 8 HEARTLAND 25.41 2
2 Plumley, Michael 8 WESTMOORE 27.41
3 Henisa, Isaiah 8 HEARTLAND 29.73
4 Herrera, Aaron 8 BELLE ISLE ENTERPRISE 33.28
-- Landrith, Kolt 8 BLANCHARD SCR
-- Jones, Isaac 8 ROOSEVELT SCR
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Heat 2
1 Griffin, Dylan 8 BRIDGE CREEK 26.57
2 Stavek, Jacques 8 DEL CITY 27.73
3 Turner, Trevor 8 BRIDGE CREEK 29.53
4 Hopkins, Jualen 8 DEL CITY 29.81
5 Vargas, Hector 8 DEL CITY 33.61
6 Fiscus, Kanon 8 MINCO 34.16
-- Gresham, Alijah 8 BELLE ISLE ENTERPRISE SCR
-- Broadus, Tyler 8 MUSTANG NORTH SCR

Heat 3
1 Hubbard, Brayden 8 DEER CREEK 23.89 10
2 Steele, Alijah 8 WESTMOORE 24.14 8
3 Lowe, Chase 8 DEER CREEK 25.06 6
4 Dube, Nicholas 8 WESTMOORE 25.25 4
5 Sanderson, Hunter 8 BRIDGE CREEK 26.35 1
6 Thomas, Christian 8 HEARTLAND 26.81
7 Mcmurtrey, Roman 8 MINCO 27.35
-- Locke, Kameron 8 DEER CREEK SCR

#37 Girls' 1600 Meters 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Hopkins, Sara 7 DEER CREEK 6:03.02 10
2 Kevil, Paisley 6 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 6:11.05 8
3 Colasacco, Sophie 7 HEARTLAND 6:17.59 6
4 Stiglets, Scarlet 7 HEARTLAND 6:33.85 4
5 Goodger, Blaire 7 DEER CREEK 6:37.66 2
6 Waddell, Hannah 7 HEARTLAND 6:39.93 1
7 Rice, Ellie 7 MINCO 6:42.10
8 Goodger, Blythe 7 DEER CREEK 6:42.28
9 Ward, Tinsley 7 BRIDGE CREEK 6:42.95
10 Richardson, Tenley 7 BLANCHARD 6:44.28
11 Milam, Kiera 7 HEARTLAND 6:46.02
12 Walding, Charley 7 BRIDGE CREEK 6:47.23
13 Garner, Elle 7 MUSTANG NORTH 6:49.74
14 Waddell, Harper 7 HEARTLAND 6:53.06
15 Brown, Kaylee 7 MUSTANG NORTH 6:56.21
16 Clark, Ainsley 7 MIDDLEBERG 7:02.13
17 Wilkins, Savannah 7 MUSTANG NORTH 7:04.83
18 Scott, Kelsi 7 BLANCHARD 7:29.32
19 Edwards, Korley 7 MINCO 7:29.34
20 Smith, Makyla 7 DEL CITY 7:47.47
21 Morrow, Wilhelmina 7 WESTMOORE 7:47.49
22 King, Tatum 7 HEARTLAND 7:53.65
23 Stephenson, La'Shay 7 MINCO 7:53.95
24 Watts, Sanita 6 DEL CITY 8:36.17
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Heat 1
1 Hopkins, Sara 7 DEER CREEK 6:03.02 10
2 Kevil, Paisley 6 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 6:11.05 8
3 Colasacco, Sophie 7 HEARTLAND 6:17.59 6
4 Stiglets, Scarlet 7 HEARTLAND 6:33.85 4
5 Goodger, Blaire 7 DEER CREEK 6:37.66 2
6 Waddell, Hannah 7 HEARTLAND 6:39.93 1
7 Rice, Ellie 7 MINCO 6:42.10
8 Goodger, Blythe 7 DEER CREEK 6:42.28
9 Ward, Tinsley 7 BRIDGE CREEK 6:42.95
10 Richardson, Tenley 7 BLANCHARD 6:44.28
11 Milam, Kiera 7 HEARTLAND 6:46.02
12 Walding, Charley 7 BRIDGE CREEK 6:47.23
13 Garner, Elle 7 MUSTANG NORTH 6:49.74
14 Waddell, Harper 7 HEARTLAND 6:53.06
15 Brown, Kaylee 7 MUSTANG NORTH 6:56.21
16 Clark, Ainsley 7 MIDDLEBERG 7:02.13
17 Wilkins, Savannah 7 MUSTANG NORTH 7:04.83
18 Scott, Kelsi 7 BLANCHARD 7:29.32
19 Edwards, Korley 7 MINCO 7:29.34
20 Smith, Makyla 7 DEL CITY 7:47.47
21 Morrow, Wilhelmina 7 WESTMOORE 7:47.49
22 King, Tatum 7 HEARTLAND 7:53.65
23 Stephenson, La'Shay 7 MINCO 7:53.95
24 Watts, Sanita 6 DEL CITY 8:36.17

#38 Girls' 1600 Meters 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
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Compiled
1 Hart, Reese 8 ENDURO LEGACY HOMESCHO… 5:29.37 10
2 Coleman, Elliot 8 WESTMOORE 5:55.36 8
3 Kevil, Sydney 8 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 6:00.77 6
4 Adair, Lily 8 BRIDGE CREEK 6:03.04 4
5 St. Clair, Lillian 8 BRIDGE CREEK 6:04.14 2
6 Myer, Emma 8 OKLAHOMA CITY KNIGHTS HO… 6:31.72 1
7 Hieber, Elliot 8 DEER CREEK 6:31.77
8 Wickersham, Helen 8 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 6:32.15
9 Dunlevy, Maycee 8 MUSTANG NORTH 6:36.92
10 Tiefel, Holly 8 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 6:58.86
11 Haines, Paiten 8 DEER CREEK 7:01.16
12 Savage, Whitlee 8 MUSTANG NORTH 7:06.72
13 Bentley, Allie 8 WESTMOORE 7:09.89
14 Chill, Avery 8 DEER CREEK 7:22.78
15 Crenshaw, Ariel 8 BLANCHARD 7:28.80
16 Walding, Laynie 8 BRIDGE CREEK 7:32.82
17 Swearengin, Aubree 8 WESTMOORE 7:36.31
18 King, Jada 8 HEARTLAND 7:37.73
19 Bogle, Pyper 8 MIDDLEBERG 7:39.78
20 Howland, Gabby 8 MUSTANG NORTH 7:47.02
21 Lamere, Maralaya 8 HEARTLAND 8:10.94
22 Chen, Chanel 8 HEARTLAND 8:12.21
23 Jayla, King 8 DEL CITY 8:33.65
24 Kelough, Serenity 8 BELLE ISLE ENTERPRISE 8:35.60
25 Gassen, Ellie 8 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 9:29.47

Heat 1
1 Hart, Reese 8 ENDURO LEGACY HOMESCHO… 5:29.37 10
2 Coleman, Elliot 8 WESTMOORE 5:55.36 8
3 Kevil, Sydney 8 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 6:00.77 6
4 Adair, Lily 8 BRIDGE CREEK 6:03.04 4
5 St. Clair, Lillian 8 BRIDGE CREEK 6:04.14 2
6 Myer, Emma 8 OKLAHOMA CITY KNIGHTS HO… 6:31.72 1
7 Hieber, Elliot 8 DEER CREEK 6:31.77
8 Wickersham, Helen 8 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 6:32.15
9 Dunlevy, Maycee 8 MUSTANG NORTH 6:36.92
10 Tiefel, Holly 8 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 6:58.86
11 Haines, Paiten 8 DEER CREEK 7:01.16
12 Savage, Whitlee 8 MUSTANG NORTH 7:06.72
13 Bentley, Allie 8 WESTMOORE 7:09.89
14 Chill, Avery 8 DEER CREEK 7:22.78
15 Crenshaw, Ariel 8 BLANCHARD 7:28.80
16 Walding, Laynie 8 BRIDGE CREEK 7:32.82
17 Swearengin, Aubree 8 WESTMOORE 7:36.31
18 King, Jada 8 HEARTLAND 7:37.73
19 Bogle, Pyper 8 MIDDLEBERG 7:39.78
20 Howland, Gabby 8 MUSTANG NORTH 7:47.02
21 Lamere, Maralaya 8 HEARTLAND 8:10.94
22 Chen, Chanel 8 HEARTLAND 8:12.21
23 Jayla, King 8 DEL CITY 8:33.65
24 Kelough, Serenity 8 BELLE ISLE ENTERPRISE 8:35.60
25 Gassen, Ellie 8 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 9:29.47
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#39 Boys' 1600 Meters 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Jones, Jaxon 7 DEER CREEK 5:20.00 10
2 Gassen, Colby 7 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 5:42.41 8
3 Robertson, Jace 7 DEER CREEK 5:44.24 6
4 Boyer, Callaway 7 WESTMOORE 5:46.36 4
5 Garcia, Jonathan 7 BRIDGE CREEK 5:50.35 2
6 Ralph, Fletcher 7 MUSTANG NORTH 6:07.13 1
7 Adoboe, Eric 7 WESTMOORE 6:11.57
8 Murray, Thomas Quint 6 MIDDLEBERG 6:14.31
9 Wise, Ethan 6 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 6:15.19
10 Garett, Arlow 7 DEER CREEK 6:16.41
11 Lange, Doren 7 HEARTLAND 6:19.63
12 Han, Liam 7 WESTMOORE 6:31.91
13 King, Christopher 7 MIDDLEBERG 6:40.21
14 Baker, Beckham 7 WESTMOORE 6:43.88
15 Heuer, Carter 7 BELLE ISLE ENTERPRISE 6:59.45
16 Zamudio, Declan 7 HEARTLAND 7:05.14
17 Bunger, Beau 7 HEARTLAND 7:06.16
18 Cooper, Cade 7 BLANCHARD 7:06.87
19 Dries, Cooper 7 MINCO 7:10.09
20 Wilson, Bryson 7 DEL CITY 10:33.29

Heat 1
1 Jones, Jaxon 7 DEER CREEK 5:20.00 10
2 Gassen, Colby 7 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 5:42.41 8
3 Robertson, Jace 7 DEER CREEK 5:44.24 6
4 Boyer, Callaway 7 WESTMOORE 5:46.36 4
5 Garcia, Jonathan 7 BRIDGE CREEK 5:50.35 2
6 Ralph, Fletcher 7 MUSTANG NORTH 6:07.13 1
7 Adoboe, Eric 7 WESTMOORE 6:11.57
8 Murray, Thomas Quint 6 MIDDLEBERG 6:14.31
9 Wise, Ethan 6 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 6:15.19
10 Garett, Arlow 7 DEER CREEK 6:16.41
11 Lange, Doren 7 HEARTLAND 6:19.63
12 Han, Liam 7 WESTMOORE 6:31.91
13 King, Christopher 7 MIDDLEBERG 6:40.21
14 Baker, Beckham 7 WESTMOORE 6:43.88
15 Heuer, Carter 7 BELLE ISLE ENTERPRISE 6:59.45
16 Zamudio, Declan 7 HEARTLAND 7:05.14
17 Bunger, Beau 7 HEARTLAND 7:06.16
18 Cooper, Cade 7 BLANCHARD 7:06.87
19 Dries, Cooper 7 MINCO 7:10.09
20 Wilson, Bryson 7 DEL CITY 10:33.29

#40 Boys' 1600 Meters 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
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Compiled
1 Duvall, Mason 8 MINCO 5:11.23 10
2 Wise, Cayden 8 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 5:11.80 8
3 Rowell, Walker 8 DEER CREEK 5:15.44 6
4 Reichman, Gunner 8 WESTMOORE 5:35.16 4
5 Hill, Michael 8 BRIDGE CREEK 5:37.52 2
6 Delao, Christian 8 BRIDGE CREEK 5:39.41 1
7 Anthamatten, Gunner 8 BRIDGE CREEK 5:42.65
8 King, Dax 8 DEER CREEK 5:42.90
9 Davis, Blake 8 HEARTLAND 5:44.13
10 Hogg, Malachi 8 BLANCHARD 5:45.47
11 Pastran, Noah 8 DEER CREEK 5:52.26
12 Keeler, Jett 8 BRIDGE CREEK 5:59.56
13 Embry, Alex 8 BLANCHARD 6:02.10
14 Johnson, Carson 8 MUSTANG NORTH 6:05.94
15 Boulanger, Matt 8 WESTMOORE 6:07.47
16 Hull, Jareth 8 WESTMOORE 6:07.70
17 Collins, Davi 8 BRIDGE CREEK 6:07.82
18 Kraft, Owen 8 MUSTANG NORTH 6:10.57
19 Gerber, Tristan 8 BLANCHARD 6:10.84
20 Thomas, Alex 8 MUSTANG NORTH 7:01.35

Heat 1
1 Duvall, Mason 8 MINCO 5:11.23 10
2 Wise, Cayden 8 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 5:11.80 8
3 Rowell, Walker 8 DEER CREEK 5:15.44 6
4 Reichman, Gunner 8 WESTMOORE 5:35.16 4
5 Hill, Michael 8 BRIDGE CREEK 5:37.52 2
6 Delao, Christian 8 BRIDGE CREEK 5:39.41 1
7 Anthamatten, Gunner 8 BRIDGE CREEK 5:42.65
8 King, Dax 8 DEER CREEK 5:42.90
9 Davis, Blake 8 HEARTLAND 5:44.13
10 Hogg, Malachi 8 BLANCHARD 5:45.47
11 Pastran, Noah 8 DEER CREEK 5:52.26
12 Keeler, Jett 8 BRIDGE CREEK 5:59.56
13 Embry, Alex 8 BLANCHARD 6:02.10
14 Johnson, Carson 8 MUSTANG NORTH 6:05.94
15 Boulanger, Matt 8 WESTMOORE 6:07.47
16 Hull, Jareth 8 WESTMOORE 6:07.70
17 Collins, Davi 8 BRIDGE CREEK 6:07.82
18 Kraft, Owen 8 MUSTANG NORTH 6:10.57
19 Gerber, Tristan 8 BLANCHARD 6:10.84
20 Thomas, Alex 8 MUSTANG NORTH 7:01.35

#41 Girls' 4x400 Relay 7th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
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Compiled
1 DEER CREEK 'A' 4:39.26 20
2 MINCO 'A' 4:49.92 16
3 BLANCHARD 'A' 4:49.95 12
4 WESTMOORE 'A' 5:02.36 8
5 HEARTLAND 'A' 5:05.35 4
6 DEL CITY 'A' 5:30.16 2
7 MUSTANG NORTH 'A' 5:36.01

Heat 1
1 DEER CREEK 'A' 4:39.26 20
2 MINCO 'A' 4:49.92 16
3 BLANCHARD 'A' 4:49.95 12
4 WESTMOORE 'A' 5:02.36 8
5 HEARTLAND 'A' 5:05.35 4
6 DEL CITY 'A' 5:30.16 2
7 MUSTANG NORTH 'A' 5:36.01

#42 Girls' 4x400 Relay 8th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 MIDDLEBERG 'A' 4:55.05 20
2 DEER CREEK 'A' 4:57.75 16
3 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 'A' 4:59.87 12
4 BLANCHARD 'A' 5:08.05 8
5 MUSTANG NORTH 'A' 5:09.98 4
6 HEARTLAND 'A' 5:19.46 2
7 DEL CITY 'A' 5:37.26
-- WESTMOORE 'A' SCR

Heat 1
1 MIDDLEBERG 'A' 4:55.05 20
2 DEER CREEK 'A' 4:57.75 16
3 OKC STORM HOMESCHOOL 'A' 4:59.87 12
4 BLANCHARD 'A' 5:08.05 8
5 MUSTANG NORTH 'A' 5:09.98 4
6 HEARTLAND 'A' 5:19.46 2
7 DEL CITY 'A' 5:37.26
-- WESTMOORE 'A' SCR

#43 Boys' 4x400 Relay 7th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 MUSTANG NORTH 'A' 4:19.43 20
2 BLANCHARD 'A' 4:30.79 16
3 HEARTLAND 'A' 4:35.79 12
4 DEER CREEK 'A' 4:38.51 8
5 WESTMOORE 'A' 4:40.03 4
6 MINCO 'A' 4:40.96 2
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Heat 1
1 MUSTANG NORTH 'A' 4:19.43 20
2 BLANCHARD 'A' 4:30.79 16
3 HEARTLAND 'A' 4:35.79 12
4 DEER CREEK 'A' 4:38.51 8
5 WESTMOORE 'A' 4:40.03 4
6 MINCO 'A' 4:40.96 2

#44 Boys' 4x400 Relay 8th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 DEER CREEK 'A' 4:14.98 20
2 MUSTANG NORTH 'A' 4:19.75 16
3 WESTMOORE 'A' 4:21.05 12
4 BLANCHARD 'A' 4:23.34 8
5 HEARTLAND 'A' 4:26.66 4
6 MIDDLEBERG 'A' 4:53.30 2

Heat 1
1 DEER CREEK 'A' 4:14.98 20
2 MUSTANG NORTH 'A' 4:19.75 16
3 WESTMOORE 'A' 4:21.05 12
4 BLANCHARD 'A' 4:23.34 8
5 HEARTLAND 'A' 4:26.66 4
6 MIDDLEBERG 'A' 4:53.30 2

#55 Girls' High Jump 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Beebe, Kimber 8 MINCO 4-04.00 10
2 Shephard, Paxton 8 DEER CREEK 4-00.00 8
3 Watson, Alli 8 OKLAHOMA CITY KNIGHTS HO… 4-00.00 6
4 Grayson, Peyton 8 HEARTLAND 4-00.00 4
5 Holt, Jayva 8 MIDDLEBERG 3-10.00 1.5
5 Grimes, Shelbi 8 MUSTANG NORTH 3-10.00 1.5
7 Radcliffe, Ellie 8 DEER CREEK 3-10.00
-- Moy, Kambry 8 MUSTANG NORTH NH
-- McElhaney, Addie 8 DEER CREEK NH
-- McDowell, Molly 8 MUSTANG NORTH NH

Flight 1
1 Beebe, Kimber 8 MINCO 4-04.00 10
2 Shephard, Paxton 8 DEER CREEK 4-00.00 8
3 Watson, Alli 8 OKLAHOMA CITY KNIGHTS HO… 4-00.00 6
4 Grayson, Peyton 8 HEARTLAND 4-00.00 4
5 Holt, Jayva 8 MIDDLEBERG 3-10.00 1.5
5 Grimes, Shelbi 8 MUSTANG NORTH 3-10.00 1.5
7 Radcliffe, Ellie 8 DEER CREEK 3-10.00
-- Moy, Kambry 8 MUSTANG NORTH NH
-- McElhaney, Addie 8 DEER CREEK NH
-- McDowell, Molly 8 MUSTANG NORTH NH
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#56 Girls' High Jump 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Pagotta, Cheinke 7 DEER CREEK 4-06.00 10
2 Gerding, Lily 7 DEER CREEK 4-00.00 8
3 Hill, Arkiya 6 DEL CITY 3-10.00 6
4 Lynch, Samantha 7 MUSTANG NORTH 3-10.00 4
-- Potts, Lilly 7 MIDDLEBERG NH
-- Hill, Armiya 6 DEL CITY NH
-- Bohanon, Ava 7 MIDDLEBERG NH
-- Dyer, Lauren 7 MUSTANG NORTH NH
-- Clark, Ainsley 7 MIDDLEBERG NH
-- Franklin, Cerenity 7 MUSTANG NORTH NH
-- Turner, Tremya 6 ROOSEVELT NH
-- Rice, Magaret 7 HEARTLAND NH

Flight 1
1 Pagotta, Cheinke 7 DEER CREEK 4-06.00 10
2 Gerding, Lily 7 DEER CREEK 4-00.00 8
3 Hill, Arkiya 6 DEL CITY 3-10.00 6
4 Lynch, Samantha 7 MUSTANG NORTH 3-10.00 4
-- Potts, Lilly 7 MIDDLEBERG NH
-- Hill, Armiya 6 DEL CITY NH
-- Bohanon, Ava 7 MIDDLEBERG NH
-- Dyer, Lauren 7 MUSTANG NORTH NH
-- Clark, Ainsley 7 MIDDLEBERG NH
-- Franklin, Cerenity 7 MUSTANG NORTH NH
-- Turner, Tremya 6 ROOSEVELT NH
-- Rice, Magaret 7 HEARTLAND NH

#57 Boys' High Jump 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Stanley, Junior 8 DEER CREEK 5-00.00 10
2 Ford, Denver 8 MINCO 4-10.00 8
3 Nash, Pierre 8 HEARTLAND 4-10.00 6
4 Walker, Zavier 8 HEARTLAND 4-10.00 4
5 Locke, Kameron 8 DEER CREEK 4-08.00 1.5
5 Arroyo, Isreal 8 MUSTANG NORTH 4-08.00 1.5
7 Underwood, Kalim 8 HEARTLAND 4-08.00
8 Ogles, Princeton 8 DEER CREEK 4-08.00
9 Cox, Jakobe 8 MUSTANG NORTH 4-08.00
10 Russell, Eli 8 MINCO 4-08.00
-- Newberry, Cooper 8 MUSTANG NORTH NH
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Flight 1
1 Stanley, Junior 8 DEER CREEK 5-00.00 10
2 Ford, Denver 8 MINCO 4-10.00 8
3 Nash, Pierre 8 HEARTLAND 4-10.00 6
4 Walker, Zavier 8 HEARTLAND 4-10.00 4
5 Locke, Kameron 8 DEER CREEK 4-08.00 1.5
5 Arroyo, Isreal 8 MUSTANG NORTH 4-08.00 1.5
7 Underwood, Kalim 8 HEARTLAND 4-08.00
8 Ogles, Princeton 8 DEER CREEK 4-08.00
9 Cox, Jakobe 8 MUSTANG NORTH 4-08.00
10 Russell, Eli 8 MINCO 4-08.00
-- Newberry, Cooper 8 MUSTANG NORTH NH

#58 Boys' High Jump 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Gerrard, Jacob 7 MUSTANG NORTH 4-10.00 10
2 Bradshaw, Jacob 7 MUSTANG NORTH 4-08.00 8
3 Vonwold, Jayce 7 MUSTANG NORTH 4-06.00 6
4 Davis, Grayson 6 MIDDLEBERG 4-06.00 4
5 Douthard, Ma'Leek 6 ROOSEVELT 4-04.00 1.5
5 Meiwes, Will 7 MINCO 4-04.00 1.5
-- Buford, Kobe 7 HEARTLAND NH
-- Zamudio, Declan 7 HEARTLAND NH
-- Jacobson, Levi 7 DEER CREEK NH
-- Franks, Austin 7 MINCO NH
-- Warren, Kayden 8 HEARTLAND NH
-- Allison, Kolt 6 MIDDLEBERG NH
-- Burdine, Jackson 7 DEER CREEK NH
-- Waldrop, Oliver 7 WEATHERFORD NH
-- Bruehl, Will 7 DEER CREEK NH
-- Nickels, Isaac 7 WEATHERFORD NH

Flight 1
1 Gerrard, Jacob 7 MUSTANG NORTH 4-10.00 10
2 Bradshaw, Jacob 7 MUSTANG NORTH 4-08.00 8
3 Vonwold, Jayce 7 MUSTANG NORTH 4-06.00 6
4 Davis, Grayson 6 MIDDLEBERG 4-06.00 4
5 Douthard, Ma'Leek 6 ROOSEVELT 4-04.00 1.5
5 Meiwes, Will 7 MINCO 4-04.00 1.5
-- Buford, Kobe 7 HEARTLAND NH
-- Zamudio, Declan 7 HEARTLAND NH
-- Jacobson, Levi 7 DEER CREEK NH
-- Franks, Austin 7 MINCO NH
-- Warren, Kayden 8 HEARTLAND NH
-- Allison, Kolt 6 MIDDLEBERG NH
-- Burdine, Jackson 7 DEER CREEK NH
-- Waldrop, Oliver 7 WEATHERFORD NH
-- Bruehl, Will 7 DEER CREEK NH
-- Nickels, Isaac 7 WEATHERFORD NH
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Team Scores
2025 Bridge Creek Annual JH Track Invitational - Apr 3, 2025

 Bridge Creek HS

7th Grade
Boys (12 of 12 events completed)

1 Deer Creek 115
2 Mustang North 108
3 Westmoore 76
4 Blanchard 46
5 OKC Storm Homeschool 38
6 Bridge Creek 35
7 Heartland 34
8 Del City 16
9 Minco 8.5
10 Middleberg 4
11 Roosevelt 1.5

Girls (12 of 12 events completed)

1 Deer Creek 192
2 Heartland 94
3 Blanchard 77
4 Minco 34
5 Del City 24
6 Westmoore 21
7 Belle Isle Enterprise 20
8 Mustang North 17
9 OKC Storm Homeschool 12
10 Roosevelt 2

8th Grade
Boys (12 of 12 events completed)

1 Deer Creek 155.5
2 Westmoore 104
3 Mustang North 62.5
4 Minco 44
5 Blanchard 34
5 Heartland 34
7 Bridge Creek 24
8 OKC Storm Homeschool 16
9 Middleberg 12
10 Belle Isle Enterprise 6
11 Del City 4

Girls (12 of 12 events completed)

1 Deer Creek 103
2 Mustang North 71.5
3 Middleberg 56.5
4 Heartland 56
5 Westmoore 49
6 Bridge Creek 39
7 OKC Storm Homeschool 32
8 Minco 30
9 Enduro Legacy Homeschool 20
10 Blanchard 17
11 Del City 12
12 Oklahoma City Knights Homesc 8
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